
Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

1 Jack Toland 253 18 M 1 Top Fin 1 1:13:03.5 3 0:11:07.9 3 0:01:02.8 5 0:00:52.8 1 0:40:39.9 25.5MPH 6 0:00:35.7 1 0:18:44.4 6:03/M

2 Drew Magill 243 49 M 2 Top Fin 1 1:17:11.6 10 0:11:49.1 11 0:01:08.6 3 0:00:45.8 2 0:42:27.3 24.5MPH 1 0:00:31.9 5 0:20:28.9 6:36/M

3 Tom St.Clair 83 48 M 3 Top Fin 1 1:21:27.1 7 0:11:43.8 5 0:01:05.4 23 0:01:14.2 6 0:46:50.0 22.2MPH 30 0:00:55.3 2 0:19:38.4 6:20/M

4 Trev Daken 51 45 M 1/21 45-49 1 1:21:57.3 6 0:11:39.8 14 0:01:11.5 13 0:00:59.7 3 0:46:18.5 22.4MPH 3 0:00:33.8 10 0:21:14.0 6:51/M

5 Ryan Engledow 153 16 M 1/3 1-17 1 1:23:41.5 1 0:10:11.1 1 0:00:51.1 2 0:00:44.5 18 0:50:29.3 20.6MPH 4 0:00:34.3 8 0:20:51.2 6:44/M

6 Ryan Mansell 218 32 M 1/16 30-34 1 1:24:43.7 16 0:12:37.0 28 0:01:15.8 37 0:01:29.6 4 0:46:35.6 22.3MPH 41 0:00:58.5 13 0:21:47.2 7:02/M

7 Heiko Stopsack 274 49 M 2/21 45-49 1 1:25:14.7 17 0:13:09.9 9 0:01:06.9 18 0:01:08.1 5 0:46:46.0 22.2MPH 47 0:01:01.0 16 0:22:02.8 7:06/M

8 Dana Reid 48 35 F 1 Top Fin 1 1:26:40.4 11 0:11:50.0 24 0:01:14.6 1 0:00:38.2 17 0:50:16.7 20.6MPH 2 0:00:33.0 17 0:22:07.9 7:08/M

9

Huffmillien-Daniel Wrazien, Nick 

Huff, Rachael Miller 13 M 1/16 0- 0 3 1:28:47.3 21 0:13:41.6 98 0:01:34.5 4 0:00:50.9 29 0:52:00.5 20.0MPH 7 0:00:39.8 3 0:20:00.0 6:27/M

10 Amanda Lezcano 67 30 F 2 Top Fin 1 1:29:23.3 8 0:11:47.3 15 0:01:11.6 19 0:01:08.8 13 0:49:56.0 20.8MPH 64 0:01:07.5 43 0:24:12.1 7:48/M

11 Kevin Rigg 95 37 M 1/22 35-39 1 1:29:31.6 12 0:11:50.3 18 0:01:12.8 97 0:02:33.6 16 0:50:13.1 20.7MPH 18 0:00:48.0 25 0:22:53.8 7:23/M

12 Katie Hackney 69 35 F 3 Top Fin 1 1:29:50.2 26 0:14:04.4 35 0:01:17.9 21 0:01:11.6 21 0:50:44.6 20.5MPH 9 0:00:40.7 14 0:21:51.0 7:03/M

13

Lobos Multisport-John Johnson, 

Aide Villalobos 19 M 2/16 0- 0 3 1:30:18.2 44 0:14:47.3 49 0:01:22.2 52 0:01:44.3 25 0:51:23.8 20.2MPH 11 0:00:44.2 4 0:20:16.4 6:32/M

14 Dan Osier 152 48 M 3/21 45-49 1 1:31:29.1 85 0:16:12.8 157 0:01:48.8 16 0:01:07.1 10 0:48:26.5 21.4MPH 101 0:01:24.1 21 0:22:29.8 7:15/M

15

Endangered Species-Aldo 

Melchiori, Bryon Moore, 

Kimberly Cushing 2 M 3/16 0- 0 3 1:31:50.0 28 0:14:13.0 86 0:01:30.8 8 0:00:56.7 36 0:53:02.4 19.6MPH 20 0:00:48.3 11 0:21:18.8 6:52/M

16 Kurt Johnson 179 61 M 1/12 60-99 1 1:32:04.9 30 0:14:18.5 53 0:01:23.9 11 0:00:59.6 23 0:50:57.5 20.4MPH 10 0:00:43.0 37 0:23:42.4 7:39/M

17 Gareth Adams 98 40 M 1/17 40-44 1 1:32:25.0 37 0:14:34.7 31 0:01:17.1 69 0:02:09.6 8 0:47:40.8 21.8MPH 72 0:01:11.8 69 0:25:31.0 8:14/M

18 Ryan Howell 87 55 M 1/11 55-59 1 1:32:27.6 60 0:15:24.9 33 0:01:17.6 51 0:01:43.7 14 0:49:57.4 20.8MPH 82 0:01:16.1 24 0:22:47.9 7:21/M

19

Parents Treat-Brent Barnes, 

Holly Lickwala 3 M 4/16 0- 0 3 1:32:28.9 77 0:15:51.6 142 0:01:46.0 14 0:01:05.6 22 0:50:45.5 20.5MPH 104 0:01:25.4 12 0:21:34.8 6:57/M

20 Bill Herzog 231 48 M 4/21 45-49 1 1:32:41.5 41 0:14:39.0 17 0:01:12.3 87 0:02:25.2 7 0:47:37.7 21.8MPH 144 0:01:41.5 57 0:25:05.8 8:05/M

21 Scott Edwards 35 44 M 2/17 40-44 1 1:33:16.1 92 0:16:26.8 38 0:01:19.4 15 0:01:05.7 33 0:52:53.1 19.6MPH 37 0:00:57.4 6 0:20:33.7 6:38/M

22 Steve Collins 188 66 M 2/12 60-99 1 1:33:42.3 33 0:14:24.1 76 0:01:27.9 25 0:01:15.5 26 0:51:40.7 20.1MPH 36 0:00:57.2 41 0:23:56.9 7:43/M

23 Kerry Mraz 216 36 M 2/22 35-39 1 1:34:06.0 42 0:14:43.5 75 0:01:27.8 111 0:02:47.1 12 0:49:38.2 20.9MPH 73 0:01:12.3 45 0:24:17.1 7:50/M

24 Renee Partsch 250 39 F 1/21 35-39 1 1:34:28.2 50 0:14:58.1 4 0:01:05.0 57 0:01:46.3 35 0:52:57.4 19.6MPH 34 0:00:56.3 22 0:22:45.1 7:20/M

25 Josh Miller 143 21 M 1/5 18-24 1 1:34:30.1 100 0:16:38.1 30 0:01:17.1 58 0:01:47.1 40 0:53:13.9 19.5MPH 35 0:00:56.7 7 0:20:37.2 6:39/M

26 Jonny Bartsch 139 31 M 2/16 30-34 1 1:34:54.1 5 0:11:34.4 21 0:01:13.7 43 0:01:35.5 75 0:56:19.5 18.4MPH 38 0:00:57.5 29 0:23:13.5 7:29/M

27 Greg Kirkpatrick 255 57 M 2/11 55-59 1 1:35:05.8 35 0:14:30.6 69 0:01:26.6 40 0:01:32.2 24 0:51:23.7 20.2MPH 50 0:01:02.6 61 0:25:10.1 8:07/M

28 Thomas Lopez 237 31 M 3/16 30-34 1 1:35:46.4 93 0:16:28.0 39 0:01:19.5 49 0:01:42.2 27 0:51:46.3 20.1MPH 62 0:01:06.9 34 0:23:23.5 7:33/M

29 Max Brown 100 25 M 1/4 25-29 1 1:35:57.6 82 0:16:05.7 10 0:01:08.5 50 0:01:43.3 19 0:50:32.8 20.5MPH 51 0:01:02.8 66 0:25:24.5 8:12/M

30 Robert Buzzo 91 62 M 3/12 60-99 1 1:36:04.5 58 0:15:14.6 54 0:01:24.1 68 0:02:09.3 9 0:48:15.5 21.5MPH 160 0:01:48.0 97 0:27:13.0 8:47/M

31 Eric Peterson 265 51 M 1/5 50-54 1 1:36:16.1 45 0:14:50.1 81 0:01:28.6 28 0:01:18.7 15 0:49:59.9 20.8MPH 59 0:01:05.4 104 0:27:33.4 8:53/M

32 Matthew Creagan 269 16 M 2/3 1-17 1 1:36:28.6 2 0:10:28.3 13 0:01:11.3 31 0:01:23.2 98 0:59:30.6 17.4MPH 106 0:01:26.1 20 0:22:29.1 7:15/M

33 Mike Grieco 121 31 M 4/16 30-34 1 1:36:35.2 22 0:13:44.5 16 0:01:11.7 27 0:01:17.6 56 0:54:53.2 18.9MPH 54 0:01:03.7 46 0:24:24.5 7:52/M

34 Curtis Hutchins 254 41 M 3/17 40-44 1 1:36:35.7 55 0:15:10.2 29 0:01:16.7 130 0:03:08.2 42 0:53:43.9 19.3MPH 63 0:01:07.1 18 0:22:09.6 7:09/M

35 Jeff Evans 30 40 M 4/17 40-44 1 1:36:55.2 115 0:17:41.2 8 0:01:06.7 129 0:03:08.1 37 0:53:08.2 19.5MPH 23 0:00:51.7 9 0:20:59.3 6:46/M

36 Linda Johnson 220 48 F 1/13 45-49 1 1:37:07.8 24 0:13:56.1 45 0:01:20.9 55 0:01:45.3 47 0:54:07.9 19.2MPH 75 0:01:12.9 50 0:24:44.7 7:59/M

37 Joseph Byrne 43 44 M 5/17 40-44 1 1:37:41.2 25 0:13:58.6 63 0:01:25.2 38 0:01:30.3 41 0:53:25.4 19.4MPH 46 0:01:00.5 82 0:26:21.2 8:30/M

38 Brad Decker 210 42 M 6/17 40-44 1 1:38:00.0 46 0:14:52.3 96 0:01:33.7 26 0:01:15.9 51 0:54:33.8 19.0MPH 5 0:00:35.4 59 0:25:08.9 8:06/M

T-3 (Barn) Run

Black Hills Triathlon 2014

Sprint Overall Results
Sunday, June 29, 2014
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike

39 Loren Tvedt 104 34 M 5/16 30-34 1 1:38:02.8 14 0:12:21.4 48 0:01:22.0 125 0:02:59.2 53 0:54:41.6 19.0MPH 158 0:01:47.0 52 0:24:51.6 8:01/M

40 Emil Swartling 57 23 M 2/5 18-24 1 1:38:16.5 91 0:16:24.5 26 0:01:15.3 132 0:03:10.8 20 0:50:38.0 20.5MPH 139 0:01:39.1 58 0:25:08.8 8:06/M

41

Team Curry Corner-Paul  

Marquart, Lois Marquart 15 M 5/16 0- 0 3 1:38:56.8 71 0:15:45.4 77 0:01:28.3 9 0:00:58.7 11 0:48:43.9 21.3MPH 14 0:00:44.9 148 0:31:15.6 10:05/M

42

Bucket Listers-Tony Mcnamara, 

Kaitlyn  McNamara, Steven 

Ellsberg 16 M 6/16 0- 0 3 1:39:28.0 18 0:13:23.0 20 0:01:13.6 10 0:00:59.6 100 0:59:57.3 17.3MPH 22 0:00:51.0 28 0:23:03.5 7:26/M

43 Shelley Sanders 166 38 F 2/21 35-39 1 1:39:32.3 118 0:17:53.8 52 0:01:23.8 34 0:01:26.1 34 0:52:54.6 19.6MPH 25 0:00:53.5 55 0:25:00.5 8:04/M

44 Jennifer Long 101 39 F 3/21 35-39 1 1:39:43.5 31 0:14:18.8 40 0:01:19.5 70 0:02:10.2 49 0:54:21.1 19.1MPH 65 0:01:07.6 84 0:26:26.3 8:32/M

45 Matt Ferrel 116 41 M 7/17 40-44 1 1:39:56.1 88 0:16:18.1 25 0:01:14.7 103 0:02:36.8 64 0:55:33.7 18.7MPH 111 0:01:27.6 23 0:22:45.2 7:20/M

46 Yasko Howell 86 50 F 1/10 50-54 1 1:39:57.8 78 0:15:55.6 60 0:01:25.1 41 0:01:32.6 50 0:54:23.4 19.1MPH 33 0:00:56.0 73 0:25:45.1 8:18/M

47 Mara Woodard 81 37 F 4/21 35-39 1 1:39:57.8 53 0:15:03.1 62 0:01:25.1 46 0:01:40.5 46 0:54:07.5 19.2MPH 39 0:00:58.2 94 0:26:43.4 8:37/M

48 Keith Huntley 46 51 M 2/5 50-54 1 1:40:08.6 95 0:16:32.9 64 0:01:25.6 73 0:02:12.2 45 0:53:56.5 19.2MPH 69 0:01:10.4 51 0:24:51.0 8:01/M

49

Team Hougan-David Hougan, 

Mikayla Hougan, Alex Hougan 6 M 7/16 0- 0 3 1:40:18.5 4 0:11:22.1 34 0:01:17.7 12 0:00:59.7 69 0:55:51.0 18.6MPH 27 0:00:54.5 131 0:29:53.5 9:38/M

50 Mike Campbell 226 36 M 3/22 35-39 1 1:40:19.1 51 0:14:58.3 158 0:01:48.9 84 0:02:23.8 44 0:53:55.1 19.3MPH 209 0:02:30.4 49 0:24:42.6 7:58/M

51 Adam Kulhawik 118 37 M 4/22 35-39 1 1:40:33.4 29 0:14:16.4 42 0:01:19.9 30 0:01:20.6 72 0:56:10.5 18.5MPH 81 0:01:15.9 79 0:26:10.1 8:26/M

52 Douglas Shank 60 55 M 3/11 55-59 1 1:41:02.2 164 0:20:23.4 68 0:01:26.5 145 0:03:29.8 28 0:51:55.5 20.0MPH 131 0:01:35.9 19 0:22:11.1 7:09/M

53 Timothy Pendergrass 108 51 M 3/5 50-54 1 1:41:04.1 80 0:16:01.1 84 0:01:29.9 107 0:02:44.9 77 0:56:41.7 18.3MPH 12 0:00:44.2 33 0:23:22.3 7:32/M

54 Bryan Baker 259 46 M 5/21 45-49 1 1:41:08.8 47 0:14:55.0 146 0:01:46.4 127 0:03:00.8 74 0:56:19.0 18.4MPH 76 0:01:13.1 39 0:23:54.5 7:43/M

55 Gunnar Lindskog 229 20 M 3/5 18-24 1 1:42:00.5 156 0:19:58.4 32 0:01:17.3 114 0:02:51.1 32 0:52:44.9 19.7MPH 142 0:01:40.3 35 0:23:28.5 7:34/M

56 Curtis Brake 270 43 M 8/17 40-44 1 1:42:11.8 62 0:15:26.9 58 0:01:24.8 56 0:01:45.6 88 0:58:20.9 17.8MPH 44 0:01:00.2 44 0:24:13.4 7:49/M

57 Toby Halbert 217 39 M 5/22 35-39 1 1:42:13.6 54 0:15:06.4 132 0:01:43.7 83 0:02:22.7 57 0:54:58.9 18.9MPH 103 0:01:24.8 90 0:26:37.1 8:35/M

58 Jeffery Holdener 163 30 M 6/16 30-34 1 1:42:24.7 187 0:21:35.8 55 0:01:24.3 120 0:02:54.2 30 0:52:02.2 19.9MPH 121 0:01:32.3 26 0:22:55.9 7:24/M

59 Derrick Crager 124 46 M 6/21 45-49 1 1:42:25.2 145 0:19:33.9 82 0:01:28.8 59 0:01:51.7 31 0:52:23.1 19.8MPH 105 0:01:26.0 72 0:25:41.7 8:17/M

60 Gene Vey 52 54 M 4/5 50-54 1 1:42:41.0 112 0:17:23.4 90 0:01:32.1 32 0:01:23.6 66 0:55:36.3 18.7MPH 80 0:01:15.4 67 0:25:30.2 8:14/M

61 Dennis Niles 236 69 M 4/12 60-99 1 1:43:11.4 49 0:14:57.2 117 0:01:38.7 35 0:01:29.5 39 0:53:10.4 19.5MPH 159 0:01:47.8 134 0:30:07.8 9:43/M

62 Shelly Macphail 235 35 F 5/21 35-39 1 1:43:14.8 131 0:18:25.4 89 0:01:31.6 116 0:02:53.3 62 0:55:20.9 18.8MPH 149 0:01:42.3 32 0:23:21.3 7:32/M

63

Tri Anything-Orlando  Johnson, 

Cheryl Stoddard, April Womack 20 M 8/16 0- 0 3 1:43:25.8 119 0:17:54.3 126 0:01:41.7 29 0:01:19.8 38 0:53:09.2 19.5MPH 29 0:00:55.2 109 0:28:25.6 9:10/M

64 Justin Williams 144 39 M 6/22 35-39 1 1:43:35.7 99 0:16:36.7 67 0:01:26.4 96 0:02:33.1 52 0:54:36.8 19.0MPH 156 0:01:45.4 91 0:26:37.3 8:35/M

65 Tim Johnson 213 63 M 5/12 60-99 1 1:43:41.0 67 0:15:39.0 72 0:01:27.4 121 0:02:55.3 68 0:55:39.8 18.7MPH 150 0:01:42.6 81 0:26:16.9 8:28/M

66 Scott Woodard 54 45 M 7/21 45-49 1 1:43:45.2 98 0:16:34.6 66 0:01:26.2 44 0:01:39.5 92 0:58:59.8 17.6MPH 48 0:01:01.2 42 0:24:03.9 7:45/M

67 ri-Sport 4 M 9/16 0- 0 3 1:43:48.7 9 0:11:47.7 19 0:01:13.3 20 0:01:11.3 136 1:03:22.3 16.4MPH 42 0:00:59.1 63 0:25:15.0 8:09/M

68 Ellyce Shulman 157 37 F 6/21 35-39 1 1:43:54.7 73 0:15:47.9 137 0:01:44.9 94 0:02:30.4 43 0:53:45.5 19.3MPH 127 0:01:34.5 110 0:28:31.5 9:12/M

69 Cole Blevins 172 36 M 7/22 35-39 1 1:44:01.1 122 0:18:00.5 106 0:01:36.5 113 0:02:47.8 60 0:55:03.7 18.9MPH 78 0:01:14.8 65 0:25:17.8 8:09/M

70 Craig Emerson 165 39 M 8/22 35-39 1 1:44:03.4 90 0:16:21.7 51 0:01:23.6 186 0:04:11.5 65 0:55:35.0 18.7MPH 140 0:01:39.1 53 0:24:52.5 8:01/M

71 Pete Bisson 70 69 M 6/12 60-99 1 1:44:21.2 86 0:16:13.1 88 0:01:31.4 62 0:01:58.3 59 0:55:01.6 18.9MPH 21 0:00:50.4 117 0:28:46.4 9:17/M

72 Jeff Jonientz 252 45 M 8/21 45-49 1 1:44:23.1 148 0:19:42.1 7 0:01:06.6 33 0:01:24.8 58 0:54:59.4 18.9MPH 66 0:01:07.6 77 0:26:02.6 8:24/M

73 Drew Glastetter 245 37 M 9/22 35-39 1 1:44:33.0 72 0:15:46.1 102 0:01:35.5 76 0:02:14.1 78 0:56:49.9 18.3MPH 16 0:00:47.2 99 0:27:20.2 8:49/M

74 Michael Bezanson 63 36 M 10/22 35-39 1 1:44:44.7 39 0:14:37.5 23 0:01:14.1 61 0:01:56.9 116 1:01:36.4 16.9MPH 137 0:01:38.7 36 0:23:41.1 7:38/M

75 Corey Baydo 244 38 M 11/22 35-39 1 1:45:49.5 133 0:18:36.1 85 0:01:30.7 39 0:01:31.9 48 0:54:10.3 19.2MPH 97 0:01:22.8 113 0:28:37.7 9:14/M

76 Su Kwon 208 41 F 1/20 40-44 1 1:45:55.3 120 0:17:54.5 83 0:01:28.8 60 0:01:54.7 67 0:55:38.1 18.7MPH 136 0:01:38.4 100 0:27:20.8 8:49/M

77 Karli Plughoff 102 41 F 2/20 40-44 1 1:46:22.5 135 0:18:47.6 124 0:01:41.3 67 0:02:05.0 73 0:56:13.3 18.5MPH 138 0:01:38.9 76 0:25:56.4 8:22/M

78 Heather Vliet 167 39 F 7/21 35-39 1 1:46:28.7 63 0:15:30.7 133 0:01:43.9 81 0:02:18.9 79 0:57:02.2 18.2MPH 169 0:01:53.9 107 0:27:59.1 9:02/M

79 Alice Loebsack 141 32 F 1/13 30-34 1 1:46:44.9 43 0:14:44.1 12 0:01:10.4 53 0:01:44.5 152 1:05:00.2 16.0MPH 68 0:01:08.9 27 0:22:56.8 7:24/M

80 Chris Durkin 73 40 M 9/17 40-44 1 1:46:56.0 34 0:14:25.3 61 0:01:25.1 48 0:01:42.0 85 0:57:46.8 18.0MPH 203 0:02:25.4 122 0:29:11.4 9:25/M

81 Gena Decker 209 34 F 2/13 30-34 1 1:46:59.2 87 0:16:13.2 123 0:01:40.8 80 0:02:18.8 94 0:59:03.7 17.6MPH 55 0:01:04.1 92 0:26:38.6 8:35/M
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82 Stephen Tang 257 32 M 7/16 30-34 1 1:47:09.3 125 0:18:08.0 22 0:01:13.7 75 0:02:12.5 76 0:56:30.5 18.4MPH 125 0:01:33.6 103 0:27:31.0 8:53/M

83

The Treis Athlos-Tammy 

Herzog, Belinda Edwards, Nick 

Jeremiah 9 M 10/16 0- 0 3 1:47:11.1 15 0:12:31.5 2 0:00:55.1 6 0:00:54.3 135 1:03:10.7 16.4MPH 24 0:00:53.2 116 0:28:46.3 9:17/M

84 Carrie Hoyt 109 29 F 1/9 25-29 1 1:47:17.8 74 0:15:48.3 27 0:01:15.7 106 0:02:42.1 104 1:00:43.8 17.1MPH 134 0:01:36.8 62 0:25:11.1 8:07/M

85 Fumiko Brown 65 43 F 3/20 40-44 1 1:47:34.9 114 0:17:32.2 94 0:01:33.3 82 0:02:19.3 87 0:58:00.4 17.9MPH 118 0:01:29.8 93 0:26:39.9 8:36/M

86 Roland Wilkerson 196 41 M 10/17 40-44 1 1:48:16.9 127 0:18:09.5 138 0:01:45.0 71 0:02:10.7 61 0:55:19.0 18.8MPH 135 0:01:37.9 124 0:29:14.8 9:26/M

87 Kellett Sayre 62 33 M 8/16 30-34 1 1:48:19.2 171 0:20:36.8 47 0:01:21.8 78 0:02:15.4 89 0:58:25.3 17.8MPH 45 0:01:00.3 48 0:24:39.6 7:57/M

88 Don Pettit 156 56 M 4/11 55-59 1 1:48:31.8 52 0:15:02.8 101 0:01:35.4 72 0:02:10.9 54 0:54:44.8 19.0MPH 112 0:01:27.9 169 0:33:30.0 10:48/M

89 James McDonough 23 57 M 5/11 55-59 1 1:48:51.2 159 0:20:11.1 36 0:01:18.1 216 0:05:17.8 70 0:55:54.1 18.6MPH 145 0:01:41.7 47 0:24:28.4 7:54/M

90 Erik Butler 186 44 M 11/17 40-44 1 1:48:58.4 104 0:16:50.8 129 0:01:43.2 101 0:02:35.5 96 0:59:17.6 17.5MPH 153 0:01:44.8 95 0:26:46.5 8:38/M

91 Shane Yeagley 262 39 M 12/22 35-39 1 1:49:04.3 203 0:23:50.4 41 0:01:19.7 105 0:02:37.3 71 0:56:04.5 18.5MPH 165 0:01:51.3 31 0:23:21.1 7:32/M

92 Cathy McDonough 135 45 F 2/13 45-49 1 1:49:20.3 111 0:17:17.4 141 0:01:45.5 200 0:04:32.7 91 0:58:45.2 17.7MPH 152 0:01:43.1 64 0:25:16.4 8:09/M

93 Jeff Ramsey 161 55 M 6/11 55-59 1 1:49:35.5 129 0:18:20.6 104 0:01:36.4 141 0:03:24.7 99 0:59:37.2 17.4MPH 19 0:00:48.0 75 0:25:48.6 8:19/M

94

Legion of Loon-Jonathan 

Colwell, Jennifer Baron 5 M 11/16 0- 0 3 1:49:56.9 38 0:14:36.1 73 0:01:27.7 17 0:01:07.7 106 1:00:49.4 17.1MPH 178 0:02:03.7 130 0:29:52.3 9:38/M

95

This Won't End Well-Stuart 

Barnes, Henry Valz, Suzanne 

Pearson 7 M 12/16 0- 0 3 1:50:04.0 23 0:13:53.4 177 0:01:56.9 22 0:01:13.4 176 1:08:04.2 15.2MPH 70 0:01:10.8 38 0:23:45.3 7:40/M

96 Kim Seig 159 37 F 8/21 35-39 1 1:50:13.9 107 0:17:08.8 43 0:01:20.5 149 0:03:33.7 107 1:00:52.0 17.1MPH 184 0:02:09.4 60 0:25:09.5 8:07/M

97 Brad Miller 173 35 M 13/22 35-39 1 1:50:20.5 36 0:14:32.7 154 0:01:48.2 85 0:02:23.9 112 1:01:03.0 17.0MPH 8 0:00:40.6 129 0:29:52.1 9:38/M

98 Richard Mello 204 57 M 7/11 55-59 1 1:50:45.6 76 0:15:50.4 119 0:01:40.1 110 0:02:46.1 83 0:57:14.3 18.1MPH 157 0:01:45.5 151 0:31:29.2 10:09/M

99 Suzan Pool 34 46 F 3/13 45-49 1 1:50:53.3 19 0:13:27.1 56 0:01:24.5 138 0:03:21.1 127 1:02:32.1 16.6MPH 83 0:01:16.4 118 0:28:52.1 9:19/M

100 Wyatt Ehrlander 225 36 M 14/22 35-39 1 1:50:55.7 163 0:20:15.7 70 0:01:26.7 174 0:03:58.7 86 0:57:53.6 17.9MPH 128 0:01:34.6 74 0:25:46.4 8:19/M

101 Fran Eide 199 54 F 2/10 50-54 1 1:51:20.5 66 0:15:36.5 108 0:01:36.8 168 0:03:54.1 80 0:57:04.7 18.2MPH 206 0:02:27.7 141 0:30:40.7 9:54/M

102

Mighty Magenpflugs-Tammi 

Magee, Kelsey Magee, Ethan 

Martin 1 M 13/16 0- 0 3 1:51:26.0 154 0:19:52.0 160 0:01:49.2 63 0:01:59.7 101 1:00:34.5 17.1MPH 28 0:00:54.8 80 0:26:15.8 8:28/M

103 Jamie Thomassen 82 29 F 2/9 25-29 1 1:52:06.8 84 0:16:10.6 175 0:01:56.1 88 0:02:25.2 118 1:01:44.8 16.8MPH 180 0:02:04.8 106 0:27:45.3 8:57/M

104 Ross Anderson 42 21 M 4/5 18-24 1 1:52:21.7 13 0:11:57.1 37 0:01:19.1 112 0:02:47.3 149 1:04:44.0 16.0MPH 43 0:00:59.5 139 0:30:34.7 9:52/M

105 Beth Doglio 267 49 F 4/13 45-49 1 1:52:24.3 130 0:18:22.7 95 0:01:33.3 108 0:02:45.1 121 1:01:50.9 16.8MPH 90 0:01:20.1 87 0:26:32.2 8:34/M

106

3B's on 2G-Sabrina Kelly, Katie  

Bergquist, Abbey  Bergquist 11 F 1/3 0- 0 2 1:52:58.9 204 0:24:07.8 6 0:01:06.0 79 0:02:15.6 90 0:58:41.0 17.7MPH 13 0:00:44.8 78 0:26:03.7 8:24/M

107 Russell Whipple 205 47 M 9/21 45-49 1 1:53:00.7 57 0:15:11.1 87 0:01:31.4 135 0:03:17.8 146 1:04:12.0 16.2MPH 192 0:02:16.6 86 0:26:31.8 8:33/M

108 William Kernan 29 28 M 2/4 25-29 1 1:53:16.9 94 0:16:32.3 71 0:01:27.3 162 0:03:50.8 102 1:00:39.5 17.1MPH 56 0:01:04.6 128 0:29:42.4 9:35/M

109 David Senna 228 49 M 10/21 45-49 1 1:53:32.6 65 0:15:35.8 100 0:01:35.2 182 0:04:08.8 103 1:00:43.5 17.1MPH 183 0:02:08.1 125 0:29:21.2 9:28/M

110 Scott Clifthorne 28 35 M 15/22 35-39 1 1:53:40.4 64 0:15:33.9 164 0:01:50.3 118 0:02:53.5 123 1:01:57.0 16.8MPH 60 0:01:06.0 137 0:30:19.7 9:47/M

111 Tom McBride 200 48 M 11/21 45-49 1 1:53:41.4 40 0:14:37.9 44 0:01:20.8 151 0:03:35.2 160 1:06:33.7 15.6MPH 58 0:01:05.2 85 0:26:28.6 8:32/M

112 Daniel Nichols 105 34 M 9/16 30-34 1 1:53:44.8 110 0:17:14.3 91 0:01:32.4 122 0:02:56.8 111 1:00:59.9 17.0MPH 204 0:02:26.7 112 0:28:34.7 9:13/M

113 Nelson Fraley 264 45 M 12/21 45-49 1 1:55:04.7 199 0:23:06.4 151 0:01:47.8 95 0:02:32.6 55 0:54:49.6 18.9MPH 173 0:01:56.3 143 0:30:52.0 9:57/M

114 Jessica Matthews 125 32 F 3/13 30-34 1 1:55:18.5 128 0:18:13.0 139 0:01:45.1 77 0:02:15.1 117 1:01:40.9 16.8MPH 163 0:01:49.8 127 0:29:34.6 9:32/M

115 Scott Pilon 168 32 M 10/16 30-34 1 1:55:19.9 158 0:20:08.0 182 0:01:59.8 64 0:02:00.4 81 0:57:07.9 18.2MPH 187 0:02:11.4 154 0:31:52.4 10:17/M

116 Nicole Evans 266 32 F 4/13 30-34 1 1:55:22.7 153 0:19:48.7 46 0:01:21.4 93 0:02:29.8 122 1:01:51.2 16.8MPH 117 0:01:28.7 108 0:28:22.9 9:09/M

117 James E Wilson Ii 180 46 M 13/21 45-49 1 1:55:24.4 105 0:16:52.1 168 0:01:52.2 131 0:03:09.2 109 1:00:58.4 17.0MPH 166 0:01:52.2 140 0:30:40.3 9:54/M

118 Jeffrey Pfeiffer 201 45 M 14/21 45-49 1 1:55:27.2 191 0:21:42.4 125 0:01:41.6 203 0:04:38.3 133 1:02:55.7 16.5MPH 79 0:01:14.9 30 0:23:14.3 7:30/M

119 Eddie Rigdon 234 48 M 15/21 45-49 1 1:55:32.1 183 0:21:16.6 199 0:02:06.3 133 0:03:11.1 124 1:01:59.1 16.7MPH 114 0:01:28.2 68 0:25:30.8 8:14/M

120 Robert Hunt 230 44 M 12/17 40-44 1 1:55:48.0 162 0:20:13.2 196 0:02:04.6 54 0:01:44.8 95 0:59:06.4 17.6MPH 89 0:01:19.3 150 0:31:19.7 10:06/M

121 Emily Schauer 149 27 F 3/9 25-29 1 1:55:49.3 79 0:15:56.3 110 0:01:37.0 217 0:05:18.7 130 1:02:40.6 16.6MPH 61 0:01:06.2 120 0:29:10.5 9:25/M
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122 Nadine Pingel 242 39 F 9/21 35-39 1 1:55:55.8 140 0:19:02.6 122 0:01:40.7 143 0:03:26.3 119 1:01:50.0 16.8MPH 93 0:01:21.7 111 0:28:34.5 9:13/M

123 Patrick Woods 112 32 M 11/16 30-34 1 1:56:09.7 189 0:21:39.6 153 0:01:48.1 152 0:03:35.3 110 1:00:59.7 17.0MPH 124 0:01:33.4 89 0:26:33.6 8:34/M

124 Alex Borso 221 35 M 16/22 35-39 1 1:56:41.2 197 0:22:42.3 93 0:01:33.2 66 0:02:01.0 129 1:02:39.7 16.6MPH 92 0:01:20.4 83 0:26:24.6 8:31/M

125 Ryan Womack 78 36 M 17/22 35-39 1 1:57:26.4 108 0:17:09.2 80 0:01:28.5 236 0:08:52.7 132 1:02:50.0 16.5MPH 224 0:03:10.7 40 0:23:55.3 7:43/M

126 Lorraine Grieves 185 41 F 4/20 40-44 1 1:57:49.5 152 0:19:48.3 112 0:01:37.2 86 0:02:24.4 108 1:00:53.0 17.0MPH 162 0:01:48.8 149 0:31:17.8 10:05/M

127 Mary Ann Durkin 74 41 F 5/20 40-44 1 1:58:07.3 68 0:15:39.2 143 0:01:46.0 134 0:03:12.3 141 1:03:53.6 16.2MPH 116 0:01:28.7 155 0:32:07.5 10:22/M

128 Sheila Smitherman 256 38 F 10/21 35-39 1 1:58:11.8 137 0:18:54.7 148 0:01:46.5 170 0:03:55.1 145 1:04:02.7 16.2MPH 194 0:02:16.8 98 0:27:16.0 8:48/M

129 Stan Douglas 275 32 M 12/16 30-34 1 1:58:24.2 229 0:28:01.5 209 0:02:15.1 65 0:02:00.5 63 0:55:31.0 18.7MPH 96 0:01:22.7 123 0:29:13.4 9:25/M

130 Linda Nelson 58 54 F 3/10 50-54 1 1:58:39.4 20 0:13:32.2 202 0:02:11.7 42 0:01:34.9 120 1:01:50.2 16.8MPH 212 0:02:38.5 196 0:36:51.9 11:53/M

131 Sheila Wilson 174 43 F 6/20 40-44 1 1:58:39.8 170 0:20:33.1 114 0:01:37.9 185 0:04:09.8 126 1:02:21.7 16.6MPH 15 0:00:45.9 121 0:29:11.4 9:25/M

132 Jack Hanemann 214 66 M 7/12 60-99 1 1:58:54.8 166 0:20:26.2 197 0:02:04.7 156 0:03:41.7 97 0:59:17.8 17.5MPH 123 0:01:33.4 153 0:31:51.0 10:16/M

133 Eric Bamer 162 42 M 13/17 40-44 1 1:59:04.7 157 0:20:06.8 165 0:01:50.3 164 0:03:51.5 128 1:02:33.1 16.6MPH 146 0:01:41.7 119 0:29:01.3 9:22/M

134 Gina Carlson 130 49 F 5/13 45-49 1 1:59:19.1 150 0:19:44.9 118 0:01:39.3 193 0:04:22.5 93 0:59:02.8 17.6MPH 191 0:02:15.7 157 0:32:13.9 10:24/M

135 Erik Solberg 66 32 M 13/16 30-34 1 1:59:53.2 101 0:16:38.5 121 0:01:40.2 159 0:03:45.1 138 1:03:30.4 16.3MPH 213 0:02:41.5 152 0:31:37.5 10:12/M

136 Dustin Miller 137 34 M 14/16 30-34 1 1:59:59.9 177 0:20:54.6 206 0:02:14.1 192 0:04:18.5 140 1:03:50.1 16.3MPH 86 0:01:18.2 102 0:27:24.4 8:50/M

137 Brian Downs 115 32 M 15/16 30-34 1 2:00:13.3 179 0:21:06.1 79 0:01:28.4 92 0:02:29.8 166 1:07:18.4 15.4MPH 195 0:02:18.0 70 0:25:32.6 8:14/M

138 Dan Harvey 119 29 M 3/4 25-29 1 2:00:20.3 238 1:07:11.3 238 0:26:14.5 171 0:01:54.2 54 0:25:00.3 8:04/M

139 Brigette Grimes 193 25 F 4/9 25-29 1 2:00:20.4 69 0:15:41.0 103 0:01:35.5 45 0:01:39.6 183 1:08:44.2 15.1MPH 107 0:01:26.1 147 0:31:14.0 10:05/M

140 Colin Lang 190 21 M 5/5 18-24 1 2:00:22.6 228 0:27:41.0 59 0:01:24.8 176 0:04:00.1 137 1:03:25.7 16.4MPH 174 0:01:58.9 15 0:21:52.1 7:03/M

141 Dennis Smith 39 64 M 8/12 60-99 1 2:00:23.1 160 0:20:11.6 111 0:01:37.2 227 0:05:46.5 142 1:03:55.0 16.2MPH 199 0:02:20.3 88 0:26:32.5 8:34/M

142 Cindy Medlin 277 54 F 4/10 50-54 1 2:00:33.6 188 0:21:38.6 169 0:01:52.5 115 0:02:51.8 113 1:01:08.4 17.0MPH 172 0:01:55.9 144 0:31:06.4 10:02/M

143 Ben Chastain 103 39 M 18/22 35-39 1 2:00:41.6 103 0:16:48.4 134 0:01:44.0 153 0:03:39.2 82 0:57:13.6 18.1MPH 110 0:01:27.3 213 0:39:49.1 12:51/M

144 Anna Nevstruyeva 268 29 F 5/9 25-29 1 2:00:43.4 27 0:14:06.4 166 0:01:51.4 147 0:03:32.8 185 1:09:03.0 15.0MPH 141 0:01:40.0 138 0:30:29.8 9:50/M

145 William Phillips 131 44 M 14/17 40-44 1 2:00:48.0 123 0:18:02.0 74 0:01:27.7 233 0:07:06.9 163 1:06:53.2 15.5MPH 154 0:01:45.1 71 0:25:33.1 8:15/M

146 Tom Lemons 178 34 M 16/16 30-34 1 2:01:01.6 266

147 Anne Pettit 155 59 F 1/7 55-59 1 2:01:04.8 113 0:17:30.7 213 0:02:17.9 104 0:02:37.0 114 1:01:27.6 16.9MPH 120 0:01:31.8 187 0:35:39.8 11:30/M

148 Dan Shier 85 49 M 16/21 45-49 1 2:01:07.7 116 0:17:45.9 97 0:01:33.7 98 0:02:34.7 115 1:01:30.5 16.9MPH 197 0:02:19.3 185 0:35:23.6 11:25/M

149 Deborah Nied 211 41 F 7/20 40-44 1 2:02:34.9 96 0:16:33.0 92 0:01:32.7 218 0:05:21.6 154 1:05:33.2 15.8MPH 31 0:00:55.5 161 0:32:38.9 10:32/M

150 Roland Lanoue Iii 232 37 M 19/22 35-39 1 2:02:49.9 106 0:16:57.1 232 0:02:36.3 211 0:04:55.8 105 1:00:44.4 17.1MPH 202 0:02:25.1 184 0:35:11.2 11:21/M

151

Three Hip Chicks-Kathy Strauss, 

Jill  Johnson, Erika  Hoffman 12 F 2/3 0- 0 2 2:02:50.3 32 0:14:21.8 57 0:01:24.7 7 0:00:56.3 202 1:12:51.3 14.2MPH 49 0:01:01.5 158 0:32:14.7 10:24/M

152 Ellen Kersten 164 30 F 5/13 30-34 1 2:03:23.2 83 0:16:09.9 181 0:01:58.5 187 0:04:11.6 158 1:06:03.2 15.7MPH 188 0:02:13.5 162 0:32:46.5 10:34/M

153 Mikael Kautsky 194 55 M 8/11 55-59 1 2:03:55.2 196 0:22:38.6 50 0:01:23.3 221 0:05:23.5 148 1:04:40.5 16.1MPH 57 0:01:05.0 115 0:28:44.3 9:16/M

154 Jane Osullivan 175 39 F 11/21 35-39 1 2:04:11.4 138 0:18:55.8 115 0:01:38.2 158 0:03:45.0 165 1:07:10.1 15.5MPH 130 0:01:35.4 145 0:31:06.9 10:02/M

155 Balisa Koetje 223 52 F 5/10 50-54 1 2:05:29.8 126 0:18:08.3 130 0:01:43.3 154 0:03:39.2 167 1:07:32.4 15.4MPH 193 0:02:16.7 156 0:32:09.9 10:22/M

156 Hannah Berndt 189 19 F 1/2 18-24 1 2:05:35.7 146 0:19:36.6 107 0:01:36.5 90 0:02:28.4 170 1:07:49.2 15.3MPH 67 0:01:08.7 164 0:32:56.3 10:37/M

157 Amanda Sanders 170 44 F 8/20 40-44 1 2:05:37.1 224 0:26:09.3 187 0:02:00.8 160 0:03:46.1 131 1:02:42.7 16.6MPH 190 0:02:15.6 114 0:28:42.6 9:15/M

158 Jeff Kleingartner 106 47 M 17/21 45-49 1 2:05:51.0 155 0:19:55.9 105 0:01:36.4 128 0:03:02.2 190 1:10:16.1 14.8MPH 26 0:00:54.0 133 0:30:06.4 9:43/M

159 Jennifer Sarver 150 40 F 9/20 40-44 1 2:05:59.9 124 0:18:04.6 147 0:01:46.4 150 0:03:33.8 195 1:10:44.6 14.7MPH 168 0:01:53.7 132 0:29:56.8 9:39/M

160 Gretchen Van Dusen 76 53 F 6/10 50-54 1 2:06:06.1 142 0:19:12.1 120 0:01:40.1 124 0:02:58.5 161 1:06:44.4 15.6MPH 113 0:01:28.0 173 0:34:03.0 10:59/M

161

OlyFed-Taj Scott, Ashley 

Gruginski 17 F 3/3 0- 0 2 2:06:27.1 181 0:21:08.7 78 0:01:28.3 74 0:02:12.3 204 1:13:06.8 14.2MPH 17 0:00:47.9 105 0:27:43.1 8:56/M

162 Wendy Cooper 191 41 F 10/20 40-44 1 2:07:26.1 194 0:22:30.3 113 0:01:37.4 177 0:04:00.1 196 1:10:47.2 14.7MPH 132 0:01:36.0 96 0:26:55.1 8:41/M

163 Libi Sundermann 132 43 F 11/20 40-44 1 2:07:40.1 109 0:17:11.7 229 0:02:33.2 146 0:03:31.2 159 1:06:33.6 15.6MPH 232 0:04:18.1 170 0:33:32.3 10:49/M

164 Diane Wilkinson 154 57 F 2/7 55-59 1 2:07:43.9 172 0:20:39.3 149 0:01:47.0 167 0:03:52.5 182 1:08:26.0 15.2MPH 155 0:01:45.2 146 0:31:13.9 10:04/M

165 Lonnie Richards 97 40 M 15/17 40-44 1 2:08:01.7 185 0:21:24.1 167 0:01:51.6 202 0:04:35.5 150 1:04:53.8 16.0MPH 175 0:01:59.2 166 0:33:17.5 10:44/M

166 Steven Ferry 246 46 M 18/21 45-49 1 2:08:02.7 169 0:20:32.4 183 0:01:59.8 197 0:04:27.8 177 1:08:10.2 15.2MPH 186 0:02:11.3 142 0:30:41.2 9:54/M
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167 Denise Falette 212 58 F 3/7 55-59 1 2:08:06.9 102 0:16:43.4 140 0:01:45.2 232 0:06:42.8 156 1:05:49.6 15.8MPH 217 0:02:47.4 178 0:34:18.5 11:04/M

168 Katie Stamwitz 71 37 F 12/21 35-39 1 2:08:08.9 210 0:25:21.8 127 0:01:41.8 189 0:04:15.5 153 1:05:04.0 16.0MPH 126 0:01:33.8 135 0:30:12.0 9:45/M

169 Stephen Brader 134 50 M 5/5 50-54 1 2:08:13.7 81 0:16:04.1 174 0:01:56.1 230 0:06:25.5 191 1:10:25.3 14.7MPH 222 0:03:08.5 136 0:30:14.2 9:45/M

170 Morgan Greene 176 24 F 2/2 18-24 1 2:08:24.6 151 0:19:46.1 65 0:01:25.8 180 0:04:07.5 206 1:14:18.6 14.0MPH 100 0:01:23.8 101 0:27:22.8 8:50/M

171 Galen Johnson 248 40 F 12/20 40-44 1 2:08:35.5 70 0:15:43.4 188 0:02:01.8 109 0:02:45.3 181 1:08:25.0 15.2MPH 201 0:02:23.3 204 0:37:16.7 12:01/M

172 Sarah Mcnaboe 192 30 F 6/13 30-34 1 2:08:45.3 132 0:18:29.6 201 0:02:09.4 126 0:03:00.0 162 1:06:51.1 15.5MPH 102 0:01:24.4 195 0:36:50.8 11:53/M

173 Sharon Butler 187 37 F 13/21 35-39 1 2:09:12.2 182 0:21:10.9 211 0:02:15.9 198 0:04:29.4 168 1:07:35.7 15.4MPH 99 0:01:23.7 159 0:32:16.6 10:25/M

174 Jana Dean 276 48 F 6/13 45-49 1 2:09:18.8 147 0:19:38.7 128 0:01:42.1 144 0:03:28.7 157 1:05:57.5 15.7MPH 218 0:02:52.1 186 0:35:39.7 11:30/M

175 Vicki Vadnais 47 48 F 7/13 45-49 1 2:09:46.8 56 0:15:10.4 193 0:02:04.1 89 0:02:27.9 134 1:03:07.5 16.4MPH 108 0:01:26.3 225 0:45:30.6 14:41/M

176 Elizabeth Wrazien 197 34 F 7/13 30-34 1 2:09:51.0 139 0:18:56.8 190 0:02:02.8 205 0:04:38.8 155 1:05:47.8 15.8MPH 176 0:02:02.0 192 0:36:22.8 11:44/M

177 Penelope Goode 117 41 F 13/20 40-44 1 2:10:14.7 121 0:17:57.4 161 0:01:49.4 190 0:04:16.3 151 1:04:54.6 16.0MPH 214 0:02:41.6 208 0:38:35.4 12:27/M

178 Mark Craddock 233 63 M 9/12 60-99 1 2:10:36.3 198 0:23:00.4 163 0:01:49.7 204 0:04:38.3 147 1:04:14.3 16.2MPH 205 0:02:26.8 179 0:34:26.8 11:06/M

179 David Gesell 241 42 M 16/17 40-44 1 2:10:42.3 168 0:20:28.3 210 0:02:15.3 194 0:04:26.5 139 1:03:42.2 16.3MPH 208 0:02:28.2 205 0:37:21.8 12:03/M

180 Michael Falette 258 61 M 10/12 60-99 1 2:11:22.7 48 0:14:56.1 131 0:01:43.4 209 0:04:50.7 84 0:57:24.2 18.1MPH 225 0:03:12.8 229 0:49:15.5 15:53/M

181 Susan Lindskog 247 55 F 4/7 55-59 1 2:12:13.2 136 0:18:52.3 173 0:01:56.0 201 0:04:33.7 179 1:08:23.1 15.2MPH 200 0:02:23.2 191 0:36:04.9 11:38/M

182 Kristin Hartman 72 45 F 8/13 45-49 1 2:12:19.1 144 0:19:20.1 152 0:01:47.9 155 0:03:39.6 197 1:11:38.1 14.5MPH 133 0:01:36.5 177 0:34:16.9 11:03/M

183 Jennifur Newhouse 31 39 F 14/21 35-39 1 2:12:41.8 161 0:20:12.5 178 0:01:56.9 99 0:02:34.9 201 1:12:28.4 14.3MPH 143 0:01:41.0 172 0:33:48.1 10:54/M

184 Robert Diem 183 47 M 19/21 45-49 1 2:12:47.4 213 0:25:29.6 200 0:02:08.0 169 0:03:54.7 144 1:04:00.6 16.2MPH 181 0:02:04.9 183 0:35:09.6 11:20/M

185 Harpreet Virk 21 42 F 14/20 40-44 1 2:13:19.1 184 0:21:23.2 186 0:02:00.4 225 0:05:39.8 174 1:08:01.7 15.3MPH 227 0:03:18.7 163 0:32:55.3 10:37/M

186 Erik Emaus 158 56 M 9/11 55-59 1 2:13:19.8 167 0:20:27.4 159 0:01:49.0 178 0:04:02.8 164 1:06:58.2 15.5MPH 219 0:02:59.5 202 0:37:02.9 11:57/M

187 Rachael Sebek 89 32 F 8/13 30-34 1 2:13:36.6 193 0:22:28.1 135 0:01:44.1 123 0:02:58.4 173 1:08:01.6 15.3MPH 119 0:01:30.9 198 0:36:53.5 11:54/M

188 Julie Flynn 41 31 F 9/13 30-34 1 2:13:46.2 59 0:15:23.6 172 0:01:55.7 140 0:03:22.7 180 1:08:23.5 15.2MPH 179 0:02:04.2 222 0:42:36.5 13:45/M

189 Susan Giordano 27 58 F 5/7 55-59 1 2:13:48.7 176 0:20:54.5 144 0:01:46.1 208 0:04:46.7 188 1:09:52.8 14.9MPH 221 0:03:04.0 167 0:33:24.6 10:46/M

190 Carola Jacques 202 50 F 7/10 50-54 1 2:14:33.4 178 0:20:55.9 219 0:02:21.0 188 0:04:12.8 175 1:08:03.8 15.3MPH 207 0:02:27.8 193 0:36:32.1 11:47/M

191 Michael Rotan 145 35 M 20/22 35-39 1 2:14:47.1 190 0:21:39.7 222 0:02:22.3 91 0:02:29.1 198 1:12:03.1 14.4MPH 88 0:01:18.8 180 0:34:54.1 11:15/M

192 Daniel Kitchener 40 28 M 4/4 25-29 1 2:15:36.7 89 0:16:20.5 109 0:01:37.0 142 0:03:25.1 192 1:10:28.9 14.7MPH 220 0:02:59.9 218 0:40:45.3 13:09/M

193 Troy Costa 94 46 M 20/21 45-49 1 2:16:32.3 226 0:27:03.7 218 0:02:20.3 163 0:03:50.9 125 1:02:19.1 16.7MPH 40 0:00:58.4 215 0:39:59.9 12:54/M

194

PT Team-Gretchen  Schuetter, 

Steven Roach, Chantel  Bastin 18 M 14/16 0- 0 3 2:16:40.6 174 0:20:43.6 155 0:01:48.6 24 0:01:14.8 230 1:26:40.5 12.0MPH 71 0:01:11.0 56 0:25:02.1 8:05/M

195 Robert Brader 182 49 M 21/21 45-49 1 2:16:42.2 218 0:25:42.4 221 0:02:21.9 165 0:03:51.7 186 1:09:23.7 15.0MPH 87 0:01:18.8 174 0:34:03.7 10:59/M

196 James Rolon 251 44 M 17/17 40-44 1 2:17:01.4 221 0:25:47.8 231 0:02:34.7 172 0:03:57.9 171 1:07:50.4 15.3MPH 211 0:02:34.9 176 0:34:15.7 11:03/M

197 Carla Spaccarotelli 64 45 F 9/13 45-49 1 2:17:15.9 149 0:19:42.7 136 0:01:44.2 102 0:02:36.2 207 1:14:34.1 13.9MPH 109 0:01:26.6 203 0:37:12.1 12:00/M

198 Christine Conley 278 43 F 15/20 40-44 1 2:17:42.6 230 0:29:23.1 99 0:01:35.1 191 0:04:16.8 178 1:08:13.0 15.2MPH 147 0:01:41.8 160 0:32:32.8 10:30/M

199 Rus Swartling 56 59 M 10/11 55-59 1 2:17:46.8 175 0:20:46.1 216 0:02:18.8 206 0:04:44.0 200 1:12:18.9 14.4MPH 170 0:01:54.0 188 0:35:45.0 11:32/M

200 Todd Sebek 90 39 M 21/22 35-39 1 2:18:36.3 208 0:24:27.4 162 0:01:49.4 228 0:05:55.4 169 1:07:37.6 15.4MPH 167 0:01:53.4 197 0:36:53.1 11:54/M

201 Samantha Wilkinson 151 28 F 6/9 25-29 1 2:18:42.9 192 0:22:05.1 185 0:02:00.3 166 0:03:52.2 184 1:08:57.4 15.1MPH 164 0:01:50.7 214 0:39:57.2 12:53/M

202 Diane Damitio 263 52 F 8/10 50-54 1 2:18:50.7 222 0:25:48.7 208 0:02:14.8 220 0:05:22.6 172 1:07:52.4 15.3MPH 228 0:03:20.1 175 0:34:12.1 11:02/M

203 Walt Garfield 84 67 M 11/12 60-99 1 2:19:37.4 227 0:27:32.5 195 0:02:04.2 235 0:07:36.7 143 1:03:58.4 16.2MPH 235 0:05:09.5 165 0:33:16.1 10:44/M

204 Jennifer Morris 177 38 F 15/21 35-39 1 2:19:45.3 75 0:15:49.4 220 0:02:21.1 173 0:03:58.3 216 1:17:27.3 13.4MPH 177 0:02:03.0 207 0:38:06.2 12:17/M

205 Christine Kulhawik 142 37 F 16/21 35-39 1 2:19:49.8 134 0:18:38.7 217 0:02:19.3 119 0:02:54.0 211 1:16:05.2 13.6MPH 196 0:02:18.8 206 0:37:33.8 12:07/M

206 Krishelle Currier 93 28 F 7/9 25-29 1 2:21:56.9 180 0:21:06.7 203 0:02:11.8 117 0:02:53.3 203 1:12:55.8 14.2MPH 215 0:02:43.3 216 0:40:06.0 12:56/M

207

Offut Lake Racing Society-Jim  

Hindman, Emily Hindman, 

Kathleen Nolte 8 M 15/16 0- 0 3 2:22:05.5 211 0:25:25.8 194 0:02:04.1 47 0:01:41.0 189 1:09:58.0 14.8MPH 77 0:01:14.7 221 0:41:41.9 13:27/M

208 Stephanie Taylor 68 47 F 10/13 45-49 1 2:22:14.2 214 0:25:30.7 150 0:01:47.1 223 0:05:29.6 187 1:09:25.9 15.0MPH 230 0:03:59.3 190 0:36:01.6 11:37/M

209 Lindsey Bamba 271 33 F 10/13 30-34 1 2:23:27.2 202 0:23:43.7 156 0:01:48.6 175 0:03:58.9 210 1:15:24.7 13.8MPH 115 0:01:28.5 201 0:37:02.8 11:57/M

210 Paula Moore 146 37 F 17/21 35-39 1 2:23:45.9 200 0:23:07.3 116 0:01:38.4 231 0:06:25.9 220 1:20:51.4 12.8MPH 189 0:02:15.0 126 0:29:27.9 9:30/M

211 Sarah Thirtyacre 219 38 F 18/21 35-39 1 2:24:52.2 173 0:20:40.4 192 0:02:03.1 215 0:05:06.5 217 1:18:25.3 13.2MPH 129 0:01:34.8 200 0:37:02.1 11:57/M
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Pace Rank Time Rank Time Pace

T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike

212 Lorrell Noahr 96 36 F 19/21 35-39 1 2:25:33.3 165 0:20:24.3 204 0:02:12.3 161 0:03:48.4 218 1:19:41.3 13.0MPH 216 0:02:44.6 194 0:36:42.4 11:50/M

213 Natalee Andrews 61 38 F 20/21 35-39 1 2:25:34.0 206 0:24:21.7 171 0:01:55.2 100 0:02:35.2 214 1:16:27.3 13.6MPH 84 0:01:16.4 211 0:38:58.2 12:34/M

214 Jennifer Morgenstern 129 48 F 11/13 45-49 1 2:26:44.8 117 0:17:52.1 189 0:02:02.8 237 0:11:57.0 199 1:12:12.9 14.4MPH 91 0:01:20.3 219 0:41:19.7 13:20/M

215 Holly Davies 249 43 F 16/20 40-44 1 2:27:38.8 232 0:29:56.8 215 0:02:18.0 222 0:05:29.4 205 1:13:13.6 14.2MPH 122 0:01:32.6 182 0:35:08.4 11:20/M

216 Laura Ryan 215 25 F 8/9 25-29 1 2:29:18.1 186 0:21:31.2 198 0:02:05.6 139 0:03:21.7 229 1:26:10.0 12.0MPH 53 0:01:03.2 181 0:35:06.4 11:19/M

217 James Wagoner 171 39 M 22/22 35-39 1 2:30:39.7 201 0:23:40.8 207 0:02:14.5 214 0:05:05.1 213 1:16:26.8 13.6MPH 233 0:04:29.9 209 0:38:42.6 12:29/M

218 Lorri Johnstone 128 53 F 9/10 50-54 1 2:30:40.2 220 0:25:46.3 214 0:02:18.0 184 0:04:09.2 212 1:16:22.6 13.6MPH 226 0:03:17.3 210 0:38:46.8 12:30/M

219 Vicki Shaver 224 44 F 17/20 40-44 1 2:31:44.5 216 0:25:37.7 223 0:02:24.2 137 0:03:18.3 194 1:10:40.4 14.7MPH 223 0:03:09.1 226 0:46:34.8 15:01/M

220 Amanda Coic 272 27 F 9/9 25-29 1 2:31:45.9 209 0:24:55.9 145 0:01:46.2 207 0:04:44.8 225 1:22:27.4 12.6MPH 32 0:00:55.6 199 0:36:56.0 11:55/M

221 Karen Suprunowski 26 52 F 10/10 50-54 1 2:31:56.9 141 0:19:09.9 205 0:02:12.4 179 0:04:03.1 226 1:22:36.0 12.6MPH 198 0:02:20.2 220 0:41:35.3 13:25/M

222 Alan Weaver 206 76 M 12/12 60-99 1 2:32:26.4 143 0:19:16.4 224 0:02:27.5 234 0:07:17.6 215 1:17:04.4 13.5MPH 237 0:05:59.6 217 0:40:20.9 13:01/M

223 Tiffany Scroggs 184 34 F 11/13 30-34 1 2:32:57.5 205 0:24:17.1 180 0:01:58.2 183 0:04:08.8 227 1:25:32.7 12.1MPH 52 0:01:02.9 189 0:35:57.8 11:36/M

224 Susan Bryan 203 32 F 12/13 30-34 1 2:34:37.6 225 0:26:36.0 179 0:01:56.9 148 0:03:33.5 224 1:21:42.3 12.7MPH 94 0:01:21.9 212 0:39:27.0 12:44/M

225 Erin Ferguson-Kilgore 181 44 F 18/20 40-44 1 2:35:05.5 207 0:24:26.3 170 0:01:52.8 181 0:04:08.5 233 1:29:13.1 11.6MPH 151 0:01:42.9 171 0:33:41.9 10:52/M

226 Jennifer Strong 25 46 F 12/13 45-49 1 2:40:12.9 231 0:29:53.1 228 0:02:33.1 229 0:05:57.5 208 1:15:04.2 13.8MPH 229 0:03:30.3 223 0:43:14.7 13:57/M

227 Rowena Beaudry 260 31 F 13/13 30-34 1 2:40:28.4 195 0:22:36.2 234 0:02:54.9 219 0:05:21.7 219 1:20:30.2 12.9MPH 231 0:04:08.5 224 0:44:56.9 14:30/M

228 Beckie Dorothy 138 55 F 6/7 55-59 1 2:42:04.1 236 0:33:10.8 191 0:02:02.8 171 0:03:55.5 231 1:28:03.6 11.8MPH 98 0:01:22.9 168 0:33:28.5 10:48/M

229 Bart Klingler 127 59 M 11/11 55-59 1 2:45:05.5 217 0:25:38.5 227 0:02:33.0 224 0:05:38.5 222 1:21:22.8 12.8MPH 161 0:01:48.1 228 0:48:04.6 15:30/M

230 Andrea Bickle 123 46 F 13/13 45-49 1 2:46:23.1 212 0:25:29.5 233 0:02:49.5 136 0:03:17.9 209 1:15:22.3 13.8MPH 210 0:02:33.3 235 0:56:50.6 18:20/M

231 Suzanne Tribabe Gesell 239 44 F 19/20 40-44 1 2:48:17.6 223 0:26:05.4 225 0:02:31.4 212 0:05:01.2 221 1:21:10.1 12.8MPH 182 0:02:06.8 232 0:51:22.7 16:34/M

232

Grenfell-Scarpelli-Antonio 

Scarpelli, Jenny Grenfell 10 M 16/16 0- 0 3 2:52:33.7 215 0:25:33.9 212 0:02:17.5 36 0:01:29.5 228 1:25:52.4 12.1MPH 74 0:01:12.3 234 0:56:08.1 18:06/M

233 Jacob Gesell 240 12 M 3/3 1-17 1 2:58:09.3 237 0:36:06.0 226 0:02:32.7 195 0:04:26.9 223 1:21:38.5 12.7MPH 185 0:02:09.7 230 0:51:15.5 16:32/M

234 Allison D'Ambrosio 24 41 F 20/20 40-44 1 3:04:49.4 61 0:15:26.8 184 0:02:00.0 213 0:05:01.3 236 1:50:22.7 9.41MPH 234 0:05:07.2 227 0:46:51.4 15:07/M

235 Charlene Nichols 120 56 F 7/7 55-59 1 3:06:20.3 234 0:30:58.2 236 0:03:15.8 226 0:05:41.9 234 1:33:25.6 11.1MPH 148 0:01:42.2 231 0:51:16.6 16:32/M

236 Theresa Ellsworth 92 37 F 21/21 35-39 1 3:06:54.6 233 0:30:10.7 230 0:02:34.1 210 0:04:51.1 235 1:35:17.5 10.9MPH 85 0:01:17.5 233 0:52:43.7 17:00/M

DNF Courtney Fuller 238 30 F /13 30-34 1 235 0:31:34.7 235 0:03:09.6 196 0:04:27.3 232 1:28:18.1 11.8MPH 95 0:01:22.3

DNF Michael Mullen 222 53 M /5 50-54 1 97 0:16:33.4 176 0:01:56.7 157 0:03:44.9 193 1:10:29.8 14.7MPH 236 0:05:28.3

DNF Jamie Nelson 59 26 F /9 25-29 1 219 0:25:42.7 237 0:03:29.1 199 0:04:30.6
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Dana Reid 48 35 1 1:26:40.4 5 0:11:50.0 5 0:01:14.6 1 0:00:38.2 5 0:50:16.7 2 0:00:33.0 5 0:22:07.9

2 Amanda Lezcano 67 30 2 1:29:23.3 3 0:11:47.3 4 0:01:11.6 4 0:01:08.8 4 0:49:56.0 6 0:01:07.5 6 0:24:12.1

3 Katie Hackney 69 35 3 1:29:50.2 6 0:14:04.4 6 0:01:17.9 5 0:01:11.6 6 0:50:44.6 4 0:00:40.7 4 0:21:51.0

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Hannah Berndt 189 19 43 2:05:35.7 1 0:19:36.6 2 0:01:36.5 1 0:02:28.4 1 1:07:49.2 1 0:01:08.7 2 0:32:56.3

2 Morgan Greene 176 24 52 2:08:24.6 2 0:19:46.1 1 0:01:25.8 2 0:04:07.5 2 1:14:18.6 2 0:01:23.8 1 0:27:22.8

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Carrie Hoyt 109 29 17 1:47:17.8 3 0:15:48.3 1 0:01:15.7 3 0:02:42.1 1 1:00:43.8 5 0:01:36.8 1 0:25:11.1

2 Jamie Thomassen 82 29 23 1:52:06.8 5 0:16:10.6 6 0:01:56.1 2 0:02:25.2 2 1:01:44.8 8 0:02:04.8 2 0:27:45.3

3 Emily Schauer 149 27 27 1:55:49.3 4 0:15:56.3 3 0:01:37.0 10 0:05:18.7 3 1:02:40.6 3 0:01:06.2 3 0:29:10.5

4 Brigette Grimes 193 25 35 2:00:20.4 2 0:15:41.0 2 0:01:35.5 1 0:01:39.6 4 1:08:44.2 4 0:01:26.1 5 0:31:14.0

5 Anna Nevstruyeva 268 29 37 2:00:43.4 1 0:14:06.4 5 0:01:51.4 6 0:03:32.8 6 1:09:03.0 6 0:01:40.0 4 0:30:29.8

6 Samantha Wilkinson 151 28 70 2:18:42.9 8 0:22:05.1 7 0:02:00.3 7 0:03:52.2 5 1:08:57.4 7 0:01:50.7 8 0:39:57.2

7 Krishelle Currier 93 28 74 2:21:56.9 6 0:21:06.7 9 0:02:11.8 4 0:02:53.3 7 1:12:55.8 9 0:02:43.3 9 0:40:06.0

8 Laura Ryan 215 25 83 2:29:18.1 7 0:21:31.2 8 0:02:05.6 5 0:03:21.7 9 1:26:10.0 2 0:01:03.2 6 0:35:06.4

9 Amanda Coic 272 27 86 2:31:45.9 9 0:24:55.9 4 0:01:46.2 9 0:04:44.8 8 1:22:27.4 1 0:00:55.6 7 0:36:56.0

DNF Jamie Nelson 59 26 10 0:25:42.7 10 0:03:29.1 8 0:04:30.6

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Alice Loebsack 141 32 15 1:46:44.9 1 0:14:44.1 1 0:01:10.4 1 0:01:44.5 4 1:05:00.2 3 0:01:08.9 1 0:22:56.8

2 Gena Decker 209 34 16 1:46:59.2 4 0:16:13.2 3 0:01:40.8 3 0:02:18.8 1 0:59:03.7 2 0:01:04.1 2 0:26:38.6

3 Jessica Matthews 125 32 25 1:55:18.5 5 0:18:13.0 5 0:01:45.1 2 0:02:15.1 2 1:01:40.9 10 0:01:49.8 4 0:29:34.6

4 Nicole Evans 266 32 26 1:55:22.7 8 0:19:48.7 2 0:01:21.4 4 0:02:29.8 3 1:01:51.2 8 0:01:28.7 3 0:28:22.9

5 Ellen Kersten 164 30 40 2:03:23.2 3 0:16:09.9 10 0:01:58.5 11 0:04:11.6 6 1:06:03.2 13 0:02:13.5 5 0:32:46.5

6 Sarah Mcnaboe 192 30 54 2:08:45.3 6 0:18:29.6 12 0:02:09.4 6 0:03:00.0 7 1:06:51.1 6 0:01:24.4 8 0:36:50.8

7 Elizabeth Wrazien 197 34 58 2:09:51.0 7 0:18:56.8 11 0:02:02.8 13 0:04:38.8 5 1:05:47.8 11 0:02:02.0 7 0:36:22.8

8 Rachael Sebek 89 32 64 2:13:36.6 9 0:22:28.1 4 0:01:44.1 5 0:02:58.4 8 1:08:01.6 9 0:01:30.9 9 0:36:53.5

9 Julie Flynn 41 31 65 2:13:46.2 2 0:15:23.6 7 0:01:55.7 7 0:03:22.7 9 1:08:23.5 12 0:02:04.2 12 0:42:36.5

10 Lindsey Bamba 271 33 76 2:23:27.2 11 0:23:43.7 6 0:01:48.6 9 0:03:58.9 10 1:15:24.7 7 0:01:28.5 10 0:37:02.8

T-3 (Barn) Run

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 30 to 34
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike

Female 25 to 29
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 18 to 24
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female Open Winners
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Black Hills Triathlon 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Sunday, June 29, 2014
*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

11 Tiffany Scroggs 184 34 88 2:32:57.5 12 0:24:17.1 9 0:01:58.2 10 0:04:08.8 13 1:25:32.7 1 0:01:02.9 6 0:35:57.8

12 Susan Bryan 203 32 89 2:34:37.6 13 0:26:36.0 8 0:01:56.9 8 0:03:33.5 12 1:21:42.3 4 0:01:21.9 11 0:39:27.0

13 Rowena Beaudry 260 31 92 2:40:28.4 10 0:22:36.2 13 0:02:54.9 14 0:05:21.7 11 1:20:30.2 14 0:04:08.5 13 0:44:56.9

DNF Courtney Fuller 238 30 14 0:31:34.7 14 0:03:09.6 12 0:04:27.3 14 1:28:18.1 5 0:01:22.3

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Renee Partsch 250 39 4 1:34:28.2 2 0:14:58.1 1 0:01:05.0 3 0:01:46.3 2 0:52:57.4 2 0:00:56.3 1 0:22:45.1

2 Shelley Sanders 166 38 6 1:39:32.3 8 0:17:53.8 4 0:01:23.8 1 0:01:26.1 1 0:52:54.6 1 0:00:53.5 3 0:25:00.5

3 Jennifer Long 101 39 7 1:39:43.5 1 0:14:18.8 2 0:01:19.5 4 0:02:10.2 5 0:54:21.1 4 0:01:07.6 5 0:26:26.3

4 Mara Woodard 81 37 9 1:39:57.8 3 0:15:03.1 5 0:01:25.1 2 0:01:40.5 4 0:54:07.5 3 0:00:58.2 6 0:26:43.4

5 Shelly Macphail 235 35 10 1:43:14.8 9 0:18:25.4 6 0:01:31.6 9 0:02:53.3 6 0:55:20.9 14 0:01:42.3 2 0:23:21.3

6 Ellyce Shulman 157 37 11 1:43:54.7 5 0:15:47.9 12 0:01:44.9 6 0:02:30.4 3 0:53:45.5 10 0:01:34.5 9 0:28:31.5

7 Heather Vliet 167 39 14 1:46:28.7 4 0:15:30.7 11 0:01:43.9 5 0:02:18.9 7 0:57:02.2 15 0:01:53.9 8 0:27:59.1

8 Kim Seig 159 37 20 1:50:13.9 7 0:17:08.8 3 0:01:20.5 12 0:03:33.7 8 1:00:52.0 17 0:02:09.4 4 0:25:09.5

9 Nadine Pingel 242 39 28 1:55:55.8 13 0:19:02.6 9 0:01:40.7 11 0:03:26.3 9 1:01:50.0 7 0:01:21.7 10 0:28:34.5

10 Sheila Smitherman 256 38 31 1:58:11.8 11 0:18:54.7 13 0:01:46.5 15 0:03:55.1 10 1:04:02.7 19 0:02:16.8 7 0:27:16.0

11 Jane Osullivan 175 39 41 2:04:11.4 12 0:18:55.8 7 0:01:38.2 13 0:03:45.0 12 1:07:10.1 12 0:01:35.4 13 0:31:06.9

12 Katie Stamwitz 71 37 51 2:08:08.9 20 0:25:21.8 10 0:01:41.8 17 0:04:15.5 11 1:05:04.0 9 0:01:33.8 12 0:30:12.0

13 Sharon Butler 187 37 55 2:09:12.2 17 0:21:10.9 18 0:02:15.9 18 0:04:29.4 13 1:07:35.7 8 0:01:23.7 14 0:32:16.6

14 Jennifur Newhouse 31 39 62 2:12:41.8 14 0:20:12.5 15 0:01:56.9 7 0:02:34.9 14 1:12:28.4 13 0:01:41.0 15 0:33:48.1

15 Jennifer Morris 177 38 72 2:19:45.3 6 0:15:49.4 20 0:02:21.1 16 0:03:58.3 17 1:17:27.3 16 0:02:03.0 19 0:38:06.2

16 Christine Kulhawik 142 37 73 2:19:49.8 10 0:18:38.7 19 0:02:19.3 10 0:02:54.0 15 1:16:05.2 20 0:02:18.8 18 0:37:33.8

17 Paula Moore 146 37 77 2:23:45.9 18 0:23:07.3 8 0:01:38.4 21 0:06:25.9 20 1:20:51.4 18 0:02:15.0 11 0:29:27.9

18 Sarah Thirtyacre 219 38 78 2:24:52.2 16 0:20:40.4 16 0:02:03.1 20 0:05:06.5 18 1:18:25.3 11 0:01:34.8 17 0:37:02.1

19 Lorrell Noahr 96 36 79 2:25:33.3 15 0:20:24.3 17 0:02:12.3 14 0:03:48.4 19 1:19:41.3 21 0:02:44.6 16 0:36:42.4

20 Natalee Andrews 61 38 80 2:25:34.0 19 0:24:21.7 14 0:01:55.2 8 0:02:35.2 16 1:16:27.3 5 0:01:16.4 20 0:38:58.2

21 Theresa Ellsworth 92 37 98 3:06:54.6 21 0:30:10.7 21 0:02:34.1 19 0:04:51.1 21 1:35:17.5 6 0:01:17.5 21 0:52:43.7

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Su Kwon 208 41 12 1:45:55.3 7 0:17:54.5 1 0:01:28.8 1 0:01:54.7 1 0:55:38.1 7 0:01:38.4 4 0:27:20.8

2 Karli Plughoff 102 41 13 1:46:22.5 10 0:18:47.6 8 0:01:41.3 2 0:02:05.0 2 0:56:13.3 8 0:01:38.9 1 0:25:56.4

3 Fumiko Brown 65 43 18 1:47:34.9 6 0:17:32.2 3 0:01:33.3 3 0:02:19.3 3 0:58:00.4 4 0:01:29.8 2 0:26:39.9

4 Lorraine Grieves 185 41 29 1:57:49.5 11 0:19:48.3 5 0:01:37.2 4 0:02:24.4 4 1:00:53.0 11 0:01:48.8 8 0:31:17.8

5 Mary Ann Durkin 74 41 30 1:58:07.3 2 0:15:39.2 9 0:01:46.0 6 0:03:12.3 7 1:03:53.6 3 0:01:28.7 9 0:32:07.5

6 Sheila Wilson 174 43 33 1:58:39.8 12 0:20:33.1 7 0:01:37.9 13 0:04:09.8 5 1:02:21.7 1 0:00:45.9 6 0:29:11.4

7 Deborah Nied 211 41 39 2:02:34.9 4 0:16:33.0 2 0:01:32.7 18 0:05:21.6 9 1:05:33.2 2 0:00:55.5 11 0:32:38.9

8 Amanda Sanders 170 44 44 2:05:37.1 18 0:26:09.3 15 0:02:00.8 10 0:03:46.1 6 1:02:42.7 14 0:02:15.6 5 0:28:42.6

9 Jennifer Sarver 150 40 45 2:05:59.9 9 0:18:04.6 10 0:01:46.4 9 0:03:33.8 15 1:10:44.6 12 0:01:53.7 7 0:29:56.8

10 Wendy Cooper 191 41 47 2:07:26.1 14 0:22:30.3 6 0:01:37.4 11 0:04:00.1 16 1:10:47.2 6 0:01:36.0 3 0:26:55.1

11 Libi Sundermann 132 43 48 2:07:40.1 5 0:17:11.7 20 0:02:33.2 8 0:03:31.2 10 1:06:33.6 19 0:04:18.1 13 0:33:32.3

12 Galen Johnson 248 40 53 2:08:35.5 3 0:15:43.4 16 0:02:01.8 5 0:02:45.3 13 1:08:25.0 15 0:02:23.3 16 0:37:16.7

13 Penelope Goode 117 41 59 2:10:14.7 8 0:17:57.4 11 0:01:49.4 14 0:04:16.3 8 1:04:54.6 16 0:02:41.6 17 0:38:35.4

14 Harpreet Virk 21 42 63 2:13:19.1 13 0:21:23.2 14 0:02:00.4 20 0:05:39.8 11 1:08:01.7 18 0:03:18.7 12 0:32:55.3

15 Christine Conley 278 43 69 2:17:42.6 19 0:29:23.1 4 0:01:35.1 15 0:04:16.8 12 1:08:13.0 9 0:01:41.8 10 0:32:32.8

16 Holly Davies 249 43 82 2:27:38.8 20 0:29:56.8 17 0:02:18.0 19 0:05:29.4 17 1:13:13.6 5 0:01:32.6 15 0:35:08.4

17 Vicki Shaver 224 44 85 2:31:44.5 16 0:25:37.7 18 0:02:24.2 7 0:03:18.3 14 1:10:40.4 17 0:03:09.1 18 0:46:34.8

Run

Female 40 to 44
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 35 to 39
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn)
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

18 Erin Ferguson-Kilgore 181 44 90 2:35:05.5 15 0:24:26.3 12 0:01:52.8 12 0:04:08.5 19 1:29:13.1 10 0:01:42.9 14 0:33:41.9

19 Suzanne Tribabe Gesell 239 44 95 2:48:17.6 17 0:26:05.4 19 0:02:31.4 16 0:05:01.2 18 1:21:10.1 13 0:02:06.8 20 0:51:22.7

20 Allison D'Ambrosio 24 41 96 3:04:49.4 1 0:15:26.8 13 0:02:00.0 17 0:05:01.3 20 1:50:22.7 20 0:05:07.2 19 0:46:51.4

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Linda Johnson 220 48 5 1:37:07.8 2 0:13:56.1 1 0:01:20.9 1 0:01:45.3 1 0:54:07.9 1 0:01:12.9 1 0:24:44.7

2 Cathy McDonough 135 45 19 1:49:20.3 4 0:17:17.4 7 0:01:45.5 10 0:04:32.7 2 0:58:45.2 8 0:01:43.1 2 0:25:16.4

3 Suzan Pool 34 46 21 1:50:53.3 1 0:13:27.1 2 0:01:24.5 6 0:03:21.1 5 1:02:32.1 2 0:01:16.4 4 0:28:52.1

4 Beth Doglio 267 49 24 1:52:24.3 6 0:18:22.7 3 0:01:33.3 4 0:02:45.1 4 1:01:50.9 3 0:01:20.1 3 0:26:32.2

5 Gina Carlson 130 49 34 1:59:19.1 10 0:19:44.9 4 0:01:39.3 9 0:04:22.5 3 0:59:02.8 9 0:02:15.7 5 0:32:13.9

6 Jana Dean 276 48 56 2:09:18.8 8 0:19:38.7 5 0:01:42.1 7 0:03:28.7 7 1:05:57.5 11 0:02:52.1 7 0:35:39.7

7 Vicki Vadnais 47 48 57 2:09:46.8 3 0:15:10.4 11 0:02:04.1 2 0:02:27.9 6 1:03:07.5 5 0:01:26.3 12 0:45:30.6

8 Kristin Hartman 72 45 61 2:12:19.1 7 0:19:20.1 9 0:01:47.9 8 0:03:39.6 9 1:11:38.1 7 0:01:36.5 6 0:34:16.9

9 Carla Spaccarotelli 64 45 68 2:17:15.9 9 0:19:42.7 6 0:01:44.2 3 0:02:36.2 11 1:14:34.1 6 0:01:26.6 9 0:37:12.1

10 Stephanie Taylor 68 47 75 2:22:14.2 12 0:25:30.7 8 0:01:47.1 11 0:05:29.6 8 1:09:25.9 13 0:03:59.3 8 0:36:01.6

11 Jennifer Morgenstern 129 48 81 2:26:44.8 5 0:17:52.1 10 0:02:02.8 13 0:11:57.0 10 1:12:12.9 4 0:01:20.3 10 0:41:19.7

12 Jennifer Strong 25 46 91 2:40:12.9 13 0:29:53.1 12 0:02:33.1 12 0:05:57.5 12 1:15:04.2 12 0:03:30.3 11 0:43:14.7

13 Andrea Bickle 123 46 94 2:46:23.1 11 0:25:29.5 13 0:02:49.5 5 0:03:17.9 13 1:15:22.3 10 0:02:33.3 13 0:56:50.6

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Yasko Howell 86 50 8 1:39:57.8 3 0:15:55.6 1 0:01:25.1 1 0:01:32.6 1 0:54:23.4 1 0:00:56.0 1 0:25:45.1

2 Fran Eide 199 54 22 1:51:20.5 2 0:15:36.5 2 0:01:36.8 6 0:03:54.1 2 0:57:04.7 6 0:02:27.7 2 0:30:40.7

3 Linda Nelson 58 54 32 1:58:39.4 1 0:13:32.2 6 0:02:11.7 2 0:01:34.9 4 1:01:50.2 8 0:02:38.5 8 0:36:51.9

4 Cindy Medlin 277 54 36 2:00:33.6 8 0:21:38.6 5 0:01:52.5 3 0:02:51.8 3 1:01:08.4 3 0:01:55.9 3 0:31:06.4

5 Balisa Koetje 223 52 42 2:05:29.8 4 0:18:08.3 4 0:01:43.3 5 0:03:39.2 6 1:07:32.4 4 0:02:16.7 4 0:32:09.9

6 Gretchen Van Dusen 76 53 46 2:06:06.1 6 0:19:12.1 3 0:01:40.1 4 0:02:58.5 5 1:06:44.4 2 0:01:28.0 5 0:34:03.0

7 Carola Jacques 202 50 67 2:14:33.4 7 0:20:55.9 10 0:02:21.0 9 0:04:12.8 8 1:08:03.8 7 0:02:27.8 7 0:36:32.1

8 Diane Damitio 263 52 71 2:18:50.7 10 0:25:48.7 8 0:02:14.8 10 0:05:22.6 7 1:07:52.4 10 0:03:20.1 6 0:34:12.1

9 Lorri Johnstone 128 53 84 2:30:40.2 9 0:25:46.3 9 0:02:18.0 8 0:04:09.2 9 1:16:22.6 9 0:03:17.3 9 0:38:46.8

10 Karen Suprunowski 26 52 87 2:31:56.9 5 0:19:09.9 7 0:02:12.4 7 0:04:03.1 10 1:22:36.0 5 0:02:20.2 10 0:41:35.3

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Anne Pettit 155 59 38 2:01:04.8 2 0:17:30.7 6 0:02:17.9 1 0:02:37.0 1 1:01:27.6 2 0:01:31.8 5 0:35:39.8

2 Diane Wilkinson 154 57 49 2:07:43.9 4 0:20:39.3 3 0:01:47.0 2 0:03:52.5 4 1:08:26.0 4 0:01:45.2 1 0:31:13.9

3 Denise Falette 212 58 50 2:08:06.9 1 0:16:43.4 1 0:01:45.2 7 0:06:42.8 2 1:05:49.6 6 0:02:47.4 4 0:34:18.5

4 Susan Lindskog 247 55 60 2:12:13.2 3 0:18:52.3 4 0:01:56.0 4 0:04:33.7 3 1:08:23.1 5 0:02:23.2 6 0:36:04.9

5 Susan Giordano 27 58 66 2:13:48.7 5 0:20:54.5 2 0:01:46.1 5 0:04:46.7 5 1:09:52.8 7 0:03:04.0 2 0:33:24.6

6 Beckie Dorothy 138 55 93 2:42:04.1 7 0:33:10.8 5 0:02:02.8 3 0:03:55.5 6 1:28:03.6 1 0:01:22.9 3 0:33:28.5

7 Charlene Nichols 120 56 97 3:06:20.3 6 0:30:58.2 7 0:03:15.8 6 0:05:41.9 7 1:33:25.6 3 0:01:42.2 7 0:51:16.6

Female 55 to 59
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 50 to 54
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female 45 to 49
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Jack Toland 253 18 1 1:13:03.5 1 0:11:07.9 1 0:01:02.8 3 0:00:52.8 1 0:40:39.9 3 0:00:35.7 1 0:18:44.4

2 Drew Magill 243 49 2 1:17:11.6 4 0:11:49.1 3 0:01:08.6 2 0:00:45.8 2 0:42:27.3 1 0:00:31.9 3 0:20:28.9

3 Tom St.Clair 83 48 3 1:21:27.1 2 0:11:43.8 2 0:01:05.4 6 0:01:14.2 3 0:46:50.0 5 0:00:55.3 2 0:19:38.4

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Ryan Engledow 153 16 5 1:23:41.5 1 0:10:11.1 1 0:00:51.1 1 0:00:44.5 1 0:50:29.3 1 0:00:34.3 1 0:20:51.2

2 Matthew Creagan 269 16 24 1:36:28.6 2 0:10:28.3 3 0:01:11.3 3 0:01:23.2 3 0:59:30.6 5 0:01:26.1 2 0:22:29.1

3 Jacob Gesell 240 12 119 2:58:09.3 6 0:36:06.0 6 0:02:32.7 6 0:04:26.9 6 1:21:38.5 6 0:02:09.7 6 0:51:15.5

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Josh Miller 143 21 17 1:34:30.1 3 0:16:38.1 2 0:01:17.1 1 0:01:47.1 3 0:53:13.9 1 0:00:56.7 1 0:20:37.2

2 Emil Swartling 57 23 31 1:38:16.5 2 0:16:24.5 1 0:01:15.3 4 0:03:10.8 1 0:50:38.0 3 0:01:39.1 4 0:25:08.8

3 Gunnar Lindskog 229 20 39 1:42:00.5 4 0:19:58.4 3 0:01:17.3 3 0:02:51.1 2 0:52:44.9 4 0:01:40.3 3 0:23:28.5

4 Ross Anderson 42 21 68 1:52:21.7 1 0:11:57.1 4 0:01:19.1 2 0:02:47.3 5 1:04:44.0 2 0:00:59.5 5 0:30:34.7

5 Colin Lang 190 21 91 2:00:22.6 5 0:27:41.0 5 0:01:24.8 5 0:04:00.1 4 1:03:25.7 5 0:01:58.9 2 0:21:52.1

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Max Brown 100 25 21 1:35:57.6 1 0:16:05.7 1 0:01:08.5 1 0:01:43.3 1 0:50:32.8 1 0:01:02.8 2 0:25:24.5

2 William Kernan 29 28 70 1:53:16.9 3 0:16:32.3 2 0:01:27.3 3 0:03:50.8 2 1:00:39.5 2 0:01:04.6 3 0:29:42.4

3 Dan Harvey 119 29 90 2:00:20.3 4 1:07:11.3 4 0:26:14.5 3 0:01:54.2 1 0:25:00.3

4 Daniel Kitchener 40 28 109 2:15:36.7 2 0:16:20.5 3 0:01:37.0 2 0:03:25.1 3 1:10:28.9 4 0:02:59.9 4 0:40:45.3

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Ryan Mansell 218 32 6 1:24:43.7 3 0:12:37.0 4 0:01:15.8 2 0:01:29.6 1 0:46:35.6 2 0:00:58.5 1 0:21:47.2

2 Jonny Bartsch 139 31 18 1:34:54.1 1 0:11:34.4 2 0:01:13.7 3 0:01:35.5 7 0:56:19.5 1 0:00:57.5 3 0:23:13.5

3 Thomas Lopez 237 31 20 1:35:46.4 5 0:16:28.0 5 0:01:19.5 4 0:01:42.2 2 0:51:46.3 5 0:01:06.9 4 0:23:23.5

4 Mike Grieco 121 31 25 1:36:35.2 4 0:13:44.5 1 0:01:11.7 1 0:01:17.6 5 0:54:53.2 4 0:01:03.7 5 0:24:24.5

5 Loren Tvedt 104 34 30 1:38:02.8 2 0:12:21.4 7 0:01:22.0 12 0:02:59.2 4 0:54:41.6 11 0:01:47.0 7 0:24:51.6

6 Jeffery Holdener 163 30 42 1:42:24.7 13 0:21:35.8 8 0:01:24.3 10 0:02:54.2 3 0:52:02.2 8 0:01:32.3 2 0:22:55.9

7 Stephen Tang 257 32 57 1:47:09.3 8 0:18:08.0 3 0:01:13.7 7 0:02:12.5 8 0:56:30.5 10 0:01:33.6 11 0:27:31.0

8 Kellett Sayre 62 33 59 1:48:19.2 10 0:20:36.8 6 0:01:21.8 8 0:02:15.4 10 0:58:25.3 3 0:01:00.3 6 0:24:39.6

9 Daniel Nichols 105 34 74 1:53:44.8 7 0:17:14.3 10 0:01:32.4 11 0:02:56.8 12 1:00:59.9 14 0:02:26.7 12 0:28:34.7

10 Scott Pilon 168 32 76 1:55:19.9 9 0:20:08.0 13 0:01:59.8 5 0:02:00.4 9 0:57:07.9 12 0:02:11.4 15 0:31:52.4

11 Patrick Woods 112 32 81 1:56:09.7 14 0:21:39.6 12 0:01:48.1 13 0:03:35.3 11 1:00:59.7 9 0:01:33.4 9 0:26:33.6

12 Stan Douglas 275 32 84 1:58:24.2 15 0:28:01.5 15 0:02:15.1 6 0:02:00.5 6 0:55:31.0 7 0:01:22.7 13 0:29:13.4

13 Erik Solberg 66 32 87 1:59:53.2 6 0:16:38.5 11 0:01:40.2 14 0:03:45.1 13 1:03:30.4 15 0:02:41.5 14 0:31:37.5

Male 30 to 34
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 25 to 29
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 18 to 24
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 17 and Under
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male Open Winners
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Sprint Division Page 10 of 14



Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

14 Dustin Miller 137 34 88 1:59:59.9 11 0:20:54.6 14 0:02:14.1 15 0:04:18.5 14 1:03:50.1 6 0:01:18.2 10 0:27:24.4

15 Brian Downs 115 32 89 2:00:13.3 12 0:21:06.1 9 0:01:28.4 9 0:02:29.8 15 1:07:18.4 13 0:02:18.0 8 0:25:32.6

16 Tom Lemons 178 34 95 2:01:01.6 18

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Kevin Rigg 95 37 8 1:29:31.6 1 0:11:50.3 1 0:01:12.8 11 0:02:33.6 2 0:50:13.1 3 0:00:48.0 1 0:22:53.8

2 Kerry Mraz 216 36 16 1:34:06.0 5 0:14:43.5 8 0:01:27.8 13 0:02:47.1 1 0:49:38.2 5 0:01:12.3 5 0:24:17.1

3 Mike Campbell 226 36 34 1:40:19.1 6 0:14:58.3 17 0:01:48.9 7 0:02:23.8 3 0:53:55.1 20 0:02:30.4 6 0:24:42.6

4 Adam Kulhawik 118 37 35 1:40:33.4 2 0:14:16.4 4 0:01:19.9 1 0:01:20.6 10 0:56:10.5 7 0:01:15.9 10 0:26:10.1

5 Toby Halbert 217 39 41 1:42:13.6 7 0:15:06.4 14 0:01:43.7 6 0:02:22.7 6 0:54:58.9 11 0:01:24.8 12 0:26:37.1

6 Justin Williams 144 39 46 1:43:35.7 11 0:16:36.7 6 0:01:26.4 10 0:02:33.1 5 0:54:36.8 16 0:01:45.4 13 0:26:37.3

7 Cole Blevins 172 36 49 1:44:01.1 15 0:18:00.5 13 0:01:36.5 14 0:02:47.8 7 0:55:03.7 6 0:01:14.8 8 0:25:17.8

8 Craig Emerson 165 39 50 1:44:03.4 10 0:16:21.7 5 0:01:23.6 18 0:04:11.5 8 0:55:35.0 15 0:01:39.1 7 0:24:52.5

9 Drew Glastetter 245 37 53 1:44:33.0 9 0:15:46.1 12 0:01:35.5 5 0:02:14.1 11 0:56:49.9 2 0:00:47.2 14 0:27:20.2

10 Michael Bezanson 63 36 54 1:44:44.7 4 0:14:37.5 2 0:01:14.1 3 0:01:56.9 16 1:01:36.4 14 0:01:38.7 3 0:23:41.1

11 Corey Baydo 244 38 55 1:45:49.5 16 0:18:36.1 10 0:01:30.7 2 0:01:31.9 4 0:54:10.3 10 0:01:22.8 15 0:28:37.7

12 Shane Yeagley 262 39 63 1:49:04.3 21 0:23:50.4 3 0:01:19.7 12 0:02:37.3 9 0:56:04.5 17 0:01:51.3 2 0:23:21.1

13 Brad Miller 173 35 65 1:50:20.5 3 0:14:32.7 16 0:01:48.2 8 0:02:23.9 15 1:01:03.0 1 0:00:40.6 16 0:29:52.1

14 Wyatt Ehrlander 225 36 67 1:50:55.7 17 0:20:15.7 7 0:01:26.7 17 0:03:58.7 13 0:57:53.6 13 0:01:34.6 9 0:25:46.4

15 Scott Clifthorne 28 35 72 1:53:40.4 8 0:15:33.9 19 0:01:50.3 15 0:02:53.5 17 1:01:57.0 4 0:01:06.0 17 0:30:19.7

16 Alex Borso 221 35 82 1:56:41.2 19 0:22:42.3 11 0:01:33.2 4 0:02:01.0 18 1:02:39.7 9 0:01:20.4 11 0:26:24.6

17 Ryan Womack 78 36 83 1:57:26.4 14 0:17:09.2 9 0:01:28.5 22 0:08:52.7 19 1:02:50.0 21 0:03:10.7 4 0:23:55.3

18 Ben Chastain 103 39 93 2:00:41.6 12 0:16:48.4 15 0:01:44.0 16 0:03:39.2 12 0:57:13.6 12 0:01:27.3 22 0:39:49.1

19 Roland Lanoue Iii 232 37 97 2:02:49.9 13 0:16:57.1 22 0:02:36.3 19 0:04:55.8 14 1:00:44.4 19 0:02:25.1 19 0:35:11.2

20 Michael Rotan 145 35 108 2:14:47.1 18 0:21:39.7 21 0:02:22.3 9 0:02:29.1 21 1:12:03.1 8 0:01:18.8 18 0:34:54.1

21 Todd Sebek 90 39 114 2:18:36.3 22 0:24:27.4 18 0:01:49.4 21 0:05:55.4 20 1:07:37.6 18 0:01:53.4 20 0:36:53.1

22 James Wagoner 171 39 116 2:30:39.7 20 0:23:40.8 20 0:02:14.5 20 0:05:05.1 22 1:16:26.8 22 0:04:29.9 21 0:38:42.6

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Gareth Adams 98 40 11 1:32:25.0 3 0:14:34.7 4 0:01:17.1 7 0:02:09.6 1 0:47:40.8 7 0:01:11.8 7 0:25:31.0

2 Scott Edwards 35 44 14 1:33:16.1 8 0:16:26.8 5 0:01:19.4 1 0:01:05.7 2 0:52:53.1 3 0:00:57.4 1 0:20:33.7

3 Curtis Hutchins 254 41 26 1:36:35.7 5 0:15:10.2 3 0:01:16.7 12 0:03:08.2 5 0:53:43.9 6 0:01:07.1 3 0:22:09.6

4 Jeff Evans 30 40 27 1:36:55.2 10 0:17:41.2 1 0:01:06.7 11 0:03:08.1 3 0:53:08.2 2 0:00:51.7 2 0:20:59.3

5 Joseph Byrne 43 44 28 1:37:41.2 1 0:13:58.6 8 0:01:25.2 3 0:01:30.3 4 0:53:25.4 5 0:01:00.5 9 0:26:21.2

6 Brad Decker 210 42 29 1:38:00.0 4 0:14:52.3 10 0:01:33.7 2 0:01:15.9 6 0:54:33.8 1 0:00:35.4 6 0:25:08.9

7 Matt Ferrel 116 41 32 1:39:56.1 7 0:16:18.1 2 0:01:14.7 10 0:02:36.8 8 0:55:33.7 9 0:01:27.6 4 0:22:45.2

8 Curtis Brake 270 43 40 1:42:11.8 6 0:15:26.9 6 0:01:24.8 6 0:01:45.6 10 0:58:20.9 4 0:01:00.2 5 0:24:13.4

9 Chris Durkin 73 40 56 1:46:56.0 2 0:14:25.3 7 0:01:25.1 4 0:01:42.0 9 0:57:46.8 15 0:02:25.4 12 0:29:11.4

10 Roland Wilkerson 196 41 58 1:48:16.9 12 0:18:09.5 12 0:01:45.0 8 0:02:10.7 7 0:55:19.0 10 0:01:37.9 13 0:29:14.8

11 Erik Butler 186 44 62 1:48:58.4 9 0:16:50.8 11 0:01:43.2 9 0:02:35.5 12 0:59:17.6 12 0:01:44.8 10 0:26:46.5

12 Robert Hunt 230 44 80 1:55:48.0 14 0:20:13.2 15 0:02:04.6 5 0:01:44.8 11 0:59:06.4 8 0:01:19.3 14 0:31:19.7

13 Eric Bamer 162 42 86 1:59:04.7 13 0:20:06.8 13 0:01:50.3 13 0:03:51.5 13 1:02:33.1 11 0:01:41.7 11 0:29:01.3

14 William Phillips 131 44 94 2:00:48.0 11 0:18:02.0 9 0:01:27.7 17 0:07:06.9 16 1:06:53.2 13 0:01:45.1 8 0:25:33.1

15 Lonnie Richards 97 40 100 2:08:01.7 16 0:21:24.1 14 0:01:51.6 16 0:04:35.5 15 1:04:53.8 14 0:01:59.2 15 0:33:17.5

16 David Gesell 241 42 104 2:10:42.3 15 0:20:28.3 16 0:02:15.3 15 0:04:26.5 14 1:03:42.2 16 0:02:28.2 17 0:37:21.8

17 James Rolon 251 44 112 2:17:01.4 17 0:25:47.8 17 0:02:34.7 14 0:03:57.9 17 1:07:50.4 17 0:02:34.9 16 0:34:15.7

Male 40 to 44
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 35 to 39
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Trev Daken 51 45 4 1:21:57.3 1 0:11:39.8 3 0:01:11.5 1 0:00:59.7 1 0:46:18.5 1 0:00:33.8 1 0:21:14.0

2 Heiko Stopsack 274 49 7 1:25:14.7 2 0:13:09.9 2 0:01:06.9 3 0:01:08.1 2 0:46:46.0 4 0:01:01.0 2 0:22:02.8

3 Dan Osier 152 48 9 1:31:29.1 8 0:16:12.8 15 0:01:48.8 2 0:01:07.1 4 0:48:26.5 11 0:01:24.1 3 0:22:29.8

4 Bill Herzog 231 48 13 1:32:41.5 4 0:14:39.0 4 0:01:12.3 7 0:02:25.2 3 0:47:37.7 14 0:01:41.5 7 0:25:05.8

5 Bryan Baker 259 46 38 1:41:08.8 5 0:14:55.0 13 0:01:46.4 10 0:03:00.8 8 0:56:19.0 8 0:01:13.1 5 0:23:54.5

6 Derrick Crager 124 46 43 1:42:25.2 12 0:19:33.9 7 0:01:28.8 6 0:01:51.7 5 0:52:23.1 12 0:01:26.0 9 0:25:41.7

7 Scott Woodard 54 45 48 1:43:45.2 9 0:16:34.6 6 0:01:26.2 5 0:01:39.5 9 0:58:59.8 5 0:01:01.2 6 0:24:03.9

8 Jeff Jonientz 252 45 52 1:44:23.1 13 0:19:42.1 1 0:01:06.6 4 0:01:24.8 7 0:54:59.4 7 0:01:07.6 10 0:26:02.6

9 Russell Whipple 205 47 69 1:53:00.7 6 0:15:11.1 8 0:01:31.4 14 0:03:17.8 17 1:04:12.0 20 0:02:16.6 12 0:26:31.8

10 David Senna 228 49 71 1:53:32.6 7 0:15:35.8 10 0:01:35.2 19 0:04:08.8 10 1:00:43.5 18 0:02:08.1 13 0:29:21.2

11 Tom McBride 200 48 73 1:53:41.4 3 0:14:37.9 5 0:01:20.8 15 0:03:35.2 18 1:06:33.7 6 0:01:05.2 11 0:26:28.6

12 Nelson Fraley 264 45 75 1:55:04.7 18 0:23:06.4 14 0:01:47.8 8 0:02:32.6 6 0:54:49.6 16 0:01:56.3 17 0:30:52.0

13 James E Wilson Ii 180 46 77 1:55:24.4 10 0:16:52.1 16 0:01:52.2 12 0:03:09.2 11 1:00:58.4 15 0:01:52.2 15 0:30:40.3

14 Jeffrey Pfeiffer 201 45 78 1:55:27.2 17 0:21:42.4 12 0:01:41.6 21 0:04:38.3 15 1:02:55.7 9 0:01:14.9 4 0:23:14.3

15 Eddie Rigdon 234 48 79 1:55:32.1 16 0:21:16.6 18 0:02:06.3 13 0:03:11.1 13 1:01:59.1 13 0:01:28.2 8 0:25:30.8

16 Dan Shier 85 49 96 2:01:07.7 11 0:17:45.9 9 0:01:33.7 9 0:02:34.7 12 1:01:30.5 21 0:02:19.3 20 0:35:23.6

17 Jeff Kleingartner 106 47 99 2:05:51.0 14 0:19:55.9 11 0:01:36.4 11 0:03:02.2 21 1:10:16.1 2 0:00:54.0 14 0:30:06.4

18 Steven Ferry 246 46 101 2:08:02.7 15 0:20:32.4 17 0:01:59.8 20 0:04:27.8 19 1:08:10.2 19 0:02:11.3 16 0:30:41.2

19 Robert Diem 183 47 106 2:12:47.4 19 0:25:29.6 19 0:02:08.0 18 0:03:54.7 16 1:04:00.6 17 0:02:04.9 19 0:35:09.6

20 Troy Costa 94 46 110 2:16:32.3 21 0:27:03.7 20 0:02:20.3 16 0:03:50.9 14 1:02:19.1 3 0:00:58.4 21 0:39:59.9

21 Robert Brader 182 49 111 2:16:42.2 20 0:25:42.4 21 0:02:21.9 17 0:03:51.7 20 1:09:23.7 10 0:01:18.8 18 0:34:03.7

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Eric Peterson 265 51 23 1:36:16.1 1 0:14:50.1 2 0:01:28.6 1 0:01:18.7 1 0:49:59.9 2 0:01:05.4 4 0:27:33.4

2 Keith Huntley 46 51 33 1:40:08.6 4 0:16:32.9 1 0:01:25.6 3 0:02:12.2 2 0:53:56.5 3 0:01:10.4 2 0:24:51.0

3 Timothy Pendergrass 108 51 37 1:41:04.1 2 0:16:01.1 3 0:01:29.9 4 0:02:44.9 4 0:56:41.7 1 0:00:44.2 1 0:23:22.3

4 Gene Vey 52 54 44 1:42:41.0 6 0:17:23.4 4 0:01:32.1 2 0:01:23.6 3 0:55:36.3 4 0:01:15.4 3 0:25:30.2

5 Stephen Brader 134 50 102 2:08:13.7 3 0:16:04.1 5 0:01:56.1 6 0:06:25.5 5 1:10:25.3 5 0:03:08.5 5 0:30:14.2

DNF Michael Mullen 222 53 5 0:16:33.4 6 0:01:56.7 5 0:03:44.9 6 1:10:29.8 6 0:05:28.3

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Ryan Howell 87 55 12 1:32:27.6 3 0:15:24.9 1 0:01:17.6 2 0:01:43.7 1 0:49:57.4 4 0:01:16.1 2 0:22:47.9

2 Greg Kirkpatrick 255 57 19 1:35:05.8 1 0:14:30.6 5 0:01:26.6 1 0:01:32.2 2 0:51:23.7 2 0:01:02.6 4 0:25:10.1

3 Douglas Shank 60 55 36 1:41:02.2 7 0:20:23.4 4 0:01:26.5 6 0:03:29.8 3 0:51:55.5 6 0:01:35.9 1 0:22:11.1

4 Don Pettit 156 56 60 1:48:31.8 2 0:15:02.8 6 0:01:35.4 3 0:02:10.9 4 0:54:44.8 5 0:01:27.9 8 0:33:30.0

5 James McDonough 23 57 61 1:48:51.2 6 0:20:11.1 2 0:01:18.1 9 0:05:17.8 5 0:55:54.1 7 0:01:41.7 3 0:24:28.4

6 Jeff Ramsey 161 55 64 1:49:35.5 5 0:18:20.6 7 0:01:36.4 5 0:03:24.7 7 0:59:37.2 1 0:00:48.0 5 0:25:48.6

7 Richard Mello 204 57 66 1:50:45.6 4 0:15:50.4 8 0:01:40.1 4 0:02:46.1 6 0:57:14.3 8 0:01:45.5 7 0:31:29.2

8 Mikael Kautsky 194 55 98 2:03:55.2 10 0:22:38.6 3 0:01:23.3 10 0:05:23.5 8 1:04:40.5 3 0:01:05.0 6 0:28:44.3

9 Erik Emaus 158 56 107 2:13:19.8 8 0:20:27.4 9 0:01:49.0 7 0:04:02.8 9 1:06:58.2 11 0:02:59.5 10 0:37:02.9

10 Rus Swartling 56 59 113 2:17:46.8 9 0:20:46.1 10 0:02:18.8 8 0:04:44.0 10 1:12:18.9 10 0:01:54.0 9 0:35:45.0

Male 55 to 59
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 50 to 54
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 45 to 49
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

11 Bart Klingler 127 59 118 2:45:05.5 11 0:25:38.5 11 0:02:33.0 11 0:05:38.5 11 1:21:22.8 9 0:01:48.1 11 0:48:04.6

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1 Kurt Johnson 179 61 10 1:32:04.9 1 0:14:18.5 1 0:01:23.9 1 0:00:59.6 2 0:50:57.5 1 0:00:43.0 1 0:23:42.4

2 Steve Collins 188 66 15 1:33:42.3 2 0:14:24.1 4 0:01:27.9 2 0:01:15.5 3 0:51:40.7 3 0:00:57.2 2 0:23:56.9

3 Robert Buzzo 91 62 22 1:36:04.5 5 0:15:14.6 2 0:01:24.1 5 0:02:09.3 1 0:48:15.5 7 0:01:48.0 5 0:27:13.0

4 Dennis Niles 236 69 45 1:43:11.4 4 0:14:57.2 7 0:01:38.7 3 0:01:29.5 4 0:53:10.4 6 0:01:47.8 7 0:30:07.8

5 Tim Johnson 213 63 47 1:43:41.0 6 0:15:39.0 3 0:01:27.4 6 0:02:55.3 6 0:55:39.8 5 0:01:42.6 3 0:26:16.9

6 Pete Bisson 70 69 51 1:44:21.2 7 0:16:13.1 5 0:01:31.4 4 0:01:58.3 5 0:55:01.6 2 0:00:50.4 6 0:28:46.4

7 Jack Hanemann 214 66 85 1:58:54.8 10 0:20:26.2 11 0:02:04.7 7 0:03:41.7 8 0:59:17.8 4 0:01:33.4 8 0:31:51.0

8 Dennis Smith 39 64 92 2:00:23.1 9 0:20:11.6 6 0:01:37.2 10 0:05:46.5 9 1:03:55.0 8 0:02:20.3 4 0:26:32.5

9 Mark Craddock 233 63 103 2:10:36.3 11 0:23:00.4 9 0:01:49.7 8 0:04:38.3 11 1:04:14.3 9 0:02:26.8 10 0:34:26.8

10 Michael Falette 258 61 105 2:11:22.7 3 0:14:56.1 8 0:01:43.4 9 0:04:50.7 7 0:57:24.2 10 0:03:12.8 12 0:49:15.5

11 Walt Garfield 84 67 115 2:19:37.4 12 0:27:32.5 10 0:02:04.2 12 0:07:36.7 10 1:03:58.4 11 0:05:09.5 9 0:33:16.1

12 Alan Weaver 206 76 117 2:32:26.4 8 0:19:16.4 12 0:02:27.5 11 0:07:17.6 12 1:17:04.4 12 0:05:59.6 11 0:40:20.9

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1

3B's on 2G-Sabrina Kelly, Katie  

Bergquist, Abbey  Bergquist 11 1 1:52:58.9 5 0:24:07.8 2 0:01:06.0 5 0:02:15.6 2 0:58:41.0 2 0:00:44.8 3 0:26:03.7

2

Three Hip Chicks-Kathy Strauss, 

Jill  Johnson, Erika  Hoffman 12 2 2:02:50.3 3 0:14:21.8 4 0:01:24.7 2 0:00:56.3 4 1:12:51.3 4 0:01:01.5 5 0:32:14.7

3

OlyFed-Taj Scott, Ashley 

Gruginski 17 3 2:06:27.1 4 0:21:08.7 5 0:01:28.3 4 0:02:12.3 5 1:13:06.8 3 0:00:47.9 4 0:27:43.1

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

1

Huffmillien-Daniel Wrazien, Nick 

Huff, Rachael Miller 13 1 1:28:47.3 5 0:13:41.6 9 0:01:34.5 1 0:00:50.9 4 0:52:00.5 1 0:00:39.8 1 0:20:00.0

2

Lobos Multisport-John Johnson, 

Aide Villalobos 19 2 1:30:18.2 9 0:14:47.3 5 0:01:22.2 15 0:01:44.3 3 0:51:23.8 2 0:00:44.2 2 0:20:16.4

3

Endangered Species-Aldo 

Melchiori, Bryon Moore, 

Kimberly Cushing 2 3 1:31:50.0 7 0:14:13.0 8 0:01:30.8 3 0:00:56.7 5 0:53:02.4 4 0:00:48.3 3 0:21:18.8

4

Parents Treat-Brent Barnes, 

Holly Lickwala 3 4 1:32:28.9 11 0:15:51.6 11 0:01:46.0 7 0:01:05.6 2 0:50:45.5 15 0:01:25.4 4 0:21:34.8

5

Team Curry Corner-Paul  

Marquart, Lois Marquart 15 5 1:38:56.8 10 0:15:45.4 7 0:01:28.3 4 0:00:58.7 1 0:48:43.9 3 0:00:44.9 14 0:31:15.6

6

Bucket Listers-Tony Mcnamara, 

Kaitlyn  McNamara, Steven 

Ellsberg 16 6 1:39:28.0 4 0:13:23.0 3 0:01:13.6 5 0:00:59.6 8 0:59:57.3 5 0:00:51.0 5 0:23:03.5

Mixed Relay
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Female Relay
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

Male 60 and Over
Swim T-1 (Run to Barn) T-2 (Barn) Bike T-3 (Barn) Run
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time

Bike T-3 (Barn) Run

If you have questions about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

T-1 (Run to Barn)Swim T-2 (Barn)

7

Team Hougan-David Hougan, 

Mikayla Hougan, Alex Hougan 6 7 1:40:18.5 1 0:11:22.1 4 0:01:17.7 6 0:00:59.7 7 0:55:51.0 7 0:00:54.5 13 0:29:53.5

8

Tri Anything-Orlando  Johnson, 

Cheryl Stoddard, April Womack 20 8 1:43:25.8 12 0:17:54.3 10 0:01:41.7 12 0:01:19.8 6 0:53:09.2 9 0:00:55.2 10 0:28:25.6

9

Tri-Sport-Tim Thielen, Carol  

Alexander, Paul Alexander 4 9 1:43:48.7 2 0:11:47.7 2 0:01:13.3 9 0:01:11.3 12 1:03:22.3 10 0:00:59.1 8 0:25:15.0

10

The Treis Athlos-Tammy Herzog, 

Belinda Edwards, Nick Jeremiah 9 10 1:47:11.1 3 0:12:31.5 1 0:00:55.1 2 0:00:54.3 11 1:03:10.7 6 0:00:53.2 11 0:28:46.3

11

Legion of Loon-Jonathan 

Colwell, Jennifer Baron 5 11 1:49:56.9 8 0:14:36.1 6 0:01:27.7 8 0:01:07.7 10 1:00:49.4 16 0:02:03.7 12 0:29:52.3

12

This Won't End Well-Stuart 

Barnes, Henry Valz, Suzanne 

Pearson 7 12 1:50:04.0 6 0:13:53.4 14 0:01:56.9 10 0:01:13.4 13 1:08:04.2 11 0:01:10.8 6 0:23:45.3

13

Mighty Magenpflugs-Tammi 

Magee, Kelsey Magee, Ethan 

Martin 1 13 1:51:26.0 13 0:19:52.0 13 0:01:49.2 16 0:01:59.7 9 1:00:34.5 8 0:00:54.8 9 0:26:15.8

14

PT Team-Gretchen  Schuetter, 

Steven Roach, Chantel  Bastin 18 14 2:16:40.6 14 0:20:43.6 12 0:01:48.6 11 0:01:14.8 16 1:26:40.5 12 0:01:11.0 7 0:25:02.1

15

Offut Lake Racing Society-Jim  

Hindman, Emily Hindman, 

Kathleen Nolte 8 15 2:22:05.5 15 0:25:25.8 15 0:02:04.1 14 0:01:41.0 14 1:09:58.0 14 0:01:14.7 15 0:41:41.9

16

Grenfell-Scarpelli-Antonio 

Scarpelli, Jenny Grenfell 10 16 2:52:33.7 16 0:25:33.9 16 0:02:17.5 13 0:01:29.5 15 1:25:52.4 13 0:01:12.3 16 0:56:08.1
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